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1 MB15748 NAMAN GUPTA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127685 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

650 135 09-06-1998 1

2 MB16359 ABHINAV JAIN MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266052726 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

641 204 18-08-1998 2

3 MB15530 AVINASH GAUR MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124098 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

637 248 20-02-1998 3

4 MB16738 SHEENU GOEL FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266120888 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

635 280 31-01-1998 4

5 MB15987 DIVYANSH GUPTA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125558 State 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

635 284 02-08-1999 5

6 MB15857 ADITI CHAUHAN FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266045414 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

632 315 04-11-1996 6

7 MB15850 PRAVEEN NADHANI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129398 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

630 359 20-01-1998 7

8 MB15918 ANANYA AGRAWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128976 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

628 396 19-09-1998 8

9 MB15206 ASHMITA MAZUMDAR FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266199548 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

627 401 04-12-1996 9

10 MB15939 SAKSHI KUMARI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266088969 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

627 406 23-03-1998 10

11 MB15076 MRITYUNJAY PATIDAR MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266126497 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

625 438 29-06-1996 11

12 MB15816 VIRAG JAIN MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266091543 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

625 447 09-10-1997 12

13 MB16354 HITAKSHI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266052878 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

624 465 07-07-1997 13

14 MB15904 BHAVYA BHARTI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266085813 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

622 506 01-07-1998 14

15 MB15171 DEVARSH GOYAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128242 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

622 507 02-07-1998 15
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16 MB15223 ASHUTOSH KUMAR ROY MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266024048 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

621 516 15-12-1995 16

17 MB16500 RITTAM GAUR FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266051169 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

621 533 13-12-1995 17

18 MB15198 HITESH SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266186305 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

618 594 08-06-1997 18

19 MB15826 NAINA GARG FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266088501 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

617 609 03-03-1998 19

20 MB15046 KINSHUK AGARWAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127911 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

617 615 02-12-1999 20

21 MB16482 NAMRATA CHAKRAVARTY FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266020514 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

616 632 22-11-1996 21

22 MB16456 MADALSA KANWAR CHARAN FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL OBC - 2266188888 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

615 661 31-08-1997 22

23 MB15750 KANISHK AMERA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266085329 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

615 672 19-01-1999 23

24 MB15414 MUKESH KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266085464 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

613 700 20-08-1995 24

25 MB15215 SHWETA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266052371 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

612 740 18-08-1998 25

26 MB16324 MANISHA GURJAR FEMALE RAJASTHAN MBC NCL GEN - 2266126790 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

612 753 27-06-1998 26

27 MB16075 MUKESH SINGH MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266052729 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

610 790 22-12-1987 27

28 MB16019 MOHAMMED ANAS MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266078682 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

610 796 22-06-1995 28

29 MB15842 LOVE GUPTA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266059676 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

610 798 03-02-1996 29

30 MB16396 ABHISHEK JHAJHRIA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266065194 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

610 805 25-01-1997 30

31 MB15999 VIBHOR MANDAWARIYA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266127850 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

610 822 06-01-1999 31
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32 MB15744 GHAN SHYAM MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131331 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

610 826 01-07-1999 32

33 MB15883 SWATI SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266132801 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

609 851 13-07-1999 33

34 MB15911 VIVEK KUMAR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266180791 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

608 859 05-12-1995 34

35 MB16325 PRACHI JAIN FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266134153 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

608 864 14-06-1997 35

36 MB15606 ADHVIKA SUNDLI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266189492 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

608 866 07-09-1997 36

37 MB16464 URMILA YADAV FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266132718 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

605 972 01-05-1997 37

38 MB15955 AKASHDEEP SEHGAL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266118360 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

605 976 01-07-1997 38

39 MB15632 ANSHUMAN BISARIA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127758 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

605 979 23-10-1997 39

40 MB15699 DR. PULKIT SINGHAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266133660 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

605 1006 24-04-1998 40

41 MB16452 NIVEDITA KUMARI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266131577 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

604 1021 11-12-1996 41

42 MB15766 PRITI PADIYAR FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266141452 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

604 1031 30-08-1998 42

43 MB16275 SHAURYA SAHANI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266071468 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

604 1035 27-11-1999 43

44 MB15728 VISHAL SAINI MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266189709 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

603 1056 22-12-1998 44

45 MB15611 MUKESH SIDANA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125778 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

603 1064 18-06-1999 45

46 MB15565 RAVI RAJ MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124469 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

602 1084 11-05-1998 46

47 MB15758 RAJKISHOR SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266132779 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

601 1108 07-11-1995 47
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48 MB16625 BHASKAR SAI VARDHAN 
PENTAKOTA

MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266016944 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

600 1173 19-10-1997 48

49 MB15522 SARTHAK KHANDELWAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123882 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

600 1186 21-02-1999 49

50 MB16209 AFREEN BEGUM GIRNI FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266068077 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

600 1192 18-01-1997 50

51 MB15906 PRASHANT SHARMA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266088807 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

599 1233 10-12-1999 51

52 MB15111 NAMAN MAHESHWARI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266131838 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

599 1239 03-11-1997 52

53 MB15737 ISHAN GOYAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128495 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

597 1287 21-06-1998 53

54 MB15197 SHYAMRAJDEEP SINGH 
NARUKA

MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266126569 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

597 1304 11-11-1996 54

55 MB16467 NISHANT MANGLA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266177016 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

596 1322 25-04-1997 55

56 MB15705 JASMEET SINGH KALRA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131371 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

596 1330 07-11-1997 56

57 MB16400 ANKITA JAISINGHANI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266087780 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

596 1339 07-12-1994 57

58 MB16173 NEHA JAIN FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123981 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

596 1350 17-12-1998 58

59 MB15508 PRIYA DHAKAD FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266133798 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

595 1361 25-09-1995 59

60 MB15953 PRIYAM AJMERA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127056 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

595 1367 21-07-1996 60

61 MB16448 ASHOK JAKHAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266124608 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis JLN Medical College, Ajmer 595 1371 25-10-1996 61

62 MB15669 SHUBHANGI GUPTA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125325 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

595 1381 23-04-1997 62

63 MB15680 MOHIT JAIN MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123824 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

595 1401 10-03-1998 63
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64 MB16015 VARSHA DEVERA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266134142 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

595 1405 28-07-1998 64

65 MB16659 HERSHIKA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266194484 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

595 1423 17-04-1997 65

66 MB15039 RAMANAND SIDH MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266127471 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

593 1502 01-01-1999 66

67 MB16056 HARSHIT GARG MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266126574 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

592 1529 19-11-1998 67

68 MB15681 MADHVENDRA PAREEK MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128075 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

591 1557 15-08-1996 68

69 MB15640 AMISHA DEEP FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266058995 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

591 1569 11-10-1997 69

70 MB15397 SEEMA CHAUDHARY FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266132930 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

591 1574 12-01-1998 70

71 MB16454 OJASWI MITTAL FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266194344 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

590 1656 03-12-1998 71

72 MB16455 HARSHVARDHAN TIWARI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128260 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

590 1677 10-02-1998 72

73 MB15535 DIVYANSH SAINI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124420 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

590 1689 31-01-1998 73

74 MB15139 KESHAV AGRAWAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124421 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

589 1722 26-06-1999 74

75 MB16011 SAURAV SANGWAN MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266191625 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

588 1756 18-05-1999 75

76 MB16287 SAMRUDH T DEVARAGUDI MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266060765 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

588 1759 02-05-1997 76

77 MB16497 SWATI JOSHI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266193870 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

588 1763 24-07-1998 77

78 MB15636 BHAVESH KHANDAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266127452 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

588 1767 12-02-1999 78

79 MB15574 PRABHAT BIHANI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131682 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

587 1787 18-05-1997 79
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80 MB15536 SHIVANI GOSWAMI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266088266 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

587 1795 03-01-1998 80

81 MB15625 ASHISH ROHILLA MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266188231 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

586 1850 21-07-1999 81

82 MB16046 AISHWARYA FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266181548 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

585 1880 14-02-1995 82

83 MB15807 KRITIKA GUPTA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124489 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

585 1892 10-12-1996 83

84 MB16132 ANNU KUMARI SAW FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266196765 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

585 1943 14-11-1996 84

85 MB15354 VICKY KUMAR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266200604 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

583 2019 24-07-1997 85

86 MB15735 VINOD KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266194106 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

583 2038 24-03-1999 86

87 MB16472 SARVESH PATEL MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266088726 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

582 2074 11-09-1997 87

88 MB15886 POOJA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266051684 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

581 2144 27-09-1998 88

89 MB15641 DVR HARSHAVARDHAN MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131321 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

581 2166 20-07-1998 89

90 MB15448 DR. SHRITI VERMA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266192835 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

581 2174 18-12-1997 90

91 MB16466 ABHINAV MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266051538 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

580 2180 11-01-1995 91

92 MB16571 RONIT KUMAR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266035078 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis JLN Medical College, Ajmer 580 2192 18-10-1996 92

93 MB16028 SAKSHI SHARMA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266199162 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

580 2201 22-02-1997 93

94 MB15484 SAKET DADHICH MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123227 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

580 2243 15-10-1998 94

95 MB15307 TAIJAL GOYAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128104 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D JLN Medical College, Ajmer 580 2245 07-01-1999 95
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96 MB15366 ABHINAV AWASTHI MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266088498 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D JLN Medical College, Ajmer 580 2279 14-01-1999 96

97 MB16445 MANJU SAHU FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124619 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

579 2296 07-08-1993 97

98 MB16492 RAVEENA GEHLOT FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131788 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

579 2308 08-12-1996 98

99 MB15959 KIRAN YADAV FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266125355 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

579 2309 02-05-1997 99

100 MB16316 SUMITRA JAKHAR FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124233 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

579 2312 15-11-1997 100

101 MB16229 ROHAN G MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266060627 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

579 2314 26-11-1997 101

102 MB15089 PALIWAL GANESH KISHANLAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266095402 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

579 2319 10-03-1998 102

103 MB15830 PRAGYA CHOUDHARY FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266130805 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

578 2360 31-10-1997 103

104 MB16024 MUSHTAK ALI KHAN MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266099115 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

578 2384 07-09-1998 104

105 MB15941 URJA SINGHAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266126836 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

577 2408 23-08-1997 105

106 MB15771 ISHITA SINGHAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131109 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 577 2439 12-12-1998 106

107 MB15685 ABHISHEK BABEL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266129463 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

577 2440 22-02-1999 107

108 MB15020 SHABNAM DEVRA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266123253 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

576 2450 06-02-1995 108

109 MB15760 MUKESH KUMAR HARITWAL MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266194916 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

575 2513 10-08-1995 109

110 MB15082 MITALI KISHORE KOTHIA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266040123 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

575 2528 30-12-1996 110

111 MB16047 SUGURESH MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266068103 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

575 2577 31-07-1997 111
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112 MB15607 NAVEEN KUMAR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266050239 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 575 2579 25-08-1997 112

113 MB16528 BASAVARAJ SIDDAPPA 
CHOUGALA

MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266070820 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

574 2617 16-04-1997 113

114 MB15809 ANJALI GUPTA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266133653 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

574 2633 11-06-1999 114

115 MB16026 ADITI MINHAS FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266054477 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

573 2654 09-02-1994 115

116 MB16567 SAKSHI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266052122 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

572 2740 26-10-1997 116

117 MB16489 G POOJA FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266062874 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

572 2742 15-02-1998 117

118 MB15731 DHEERAJ KRISHNA B MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266078885 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

571 2781 18-02-1995 118

119 MB15451 MRINAL JANGID MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131172 State 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

571 2783 04-07-1995 119

120 MB15917 MAHIMA JOSHI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123210 State 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

571 2803 06-07-1997 120

121 MB15173 TEJ PRATAP KHUTETA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127235 State 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

571 2827 15-07-1997 121

122 MB16358 MOOL CHAND SUTHAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131671 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

571 2839 16-01-1996 122

123 MB16767 SHARANPREET KAUR FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124800 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

570 2894 21-10-1997 123

124 MB16221 HARSH VARDHAN MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266125165 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

570 2896 10-11-1997 124

125 MB16443 PIYUSH SWAMI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124896 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

570 2911 30-07-1998 125

126 MB15907 BHAVESH KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266034540 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

570 2919 10-07-1999 126

127 MB16088 KAUSHAL INDORIA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266104325 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

570 2933 10-08-1996 127
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128 MB16092 ADITYA NARAYAN SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266133074 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

570 2944 27-07-1997 128

129 MB15468 PRAKHAR GOYAL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266179286 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

570 2954 24-06-1998 129

130 MB16292 NARENDRA KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266194091 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

570 2960 02-01-1999 130

131 MB16573 MAYANK RATHORE MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266124326 State 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

569 3011 12-11-1998 131

132 MB16465 NAHAR SINGH MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266194502 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

568 3083 04-05-1999 132

133 MB16342 PRIYANKA KAINTHOLA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266194369 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

568 3100 27-08-1995 133

134 MB16190 SHIVANGI MITTAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125044 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

567 3124 15-04-1996 134

135 MB16424 GABHANE TRUPTI VISHVANATH FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266095092 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

567 3132 23-09-1996 135

136 MB15521 SHWETA THAKUR FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266025872 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

567 3167 24-03-1998 136

137 MB15561 RADHIKA AGARWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124671 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

566 3203 03-04-1997 137

138 MB16051 SANDEEP SAINI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266127988 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 565 3254 30-08-1991 138

139 MB15189 HARSHITA SHRIVASTAVA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266126608 State 2022 MD Skin & V.D Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

565 3278 23-05-1996 139

140 MB15013 RAHUL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266130853 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

565 3281 05-10-1996 140

141 MB16054 NISHANT MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266188679 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

565 3289 17-02-1997 141

142 MB15078 HIMANSHU MATHUR MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266174700 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

565 3310 27-11-1997 142

143 MB15949 PRINCE MISHRA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266129106 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

565 3318 04-04-1998 143
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144 MB16035 MANOHAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC CL GEN - 2266125915 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

565 3321 09-05-1998 144

145 MB15422 ANURAG NIMAWAT MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266126531 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

565 3332 19-11-1998 145

146 MB15021 PRANAV SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128997 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 565 3335 18-11-1999 146

147 MB16165 DEEPIKA SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266134050 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

565 3342 12-12-1995 147

148 MB16058 ARPIT AGARWAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266126663 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

565 3347 05-03-1996 148

149 MB16381 SIVAKUMAR C MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266139693 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

565 3363 03-11-1997 149

150 MB16574 BABLU KUMAR MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266024683 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

564 3385 09-03-1996 150

151 MB15604 SHIVAM SETHI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266126410 State 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

564 3401 23-05-1997 151

152 MB15600 ANJALI RAJPUROHIT FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128099 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

564 3403 02-07-1997 152

153 MB15108 PRAGATI GUPTA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127582 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

564 3434 03-02-1999 153

154 MB15951 RAJESH YADAV MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266133877 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

563 3481 05-07-1998 154

155 MB16411 PURANDHI SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128471 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

562 3543 30-01-1997 155

156 MB16394 NITISH KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266194088 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

562 3548 15-06-1997 156

157 MB15813 AYUSHI GARG FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125024 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

562 3553 21-09-1997 157

158 MB15340 YASHVARDHAN SONI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131737 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

562 3590 19-01-1997 158

159 MB15585 MANISHA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131460 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

561 3609 15-07-1995 159
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160 MB15972 SARANSH VERMA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266033175 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

561 3649 20-11-1998 160

161 MB15500 KAPIL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266050921 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

561 3662 02-09-1997 161

162 MB15805 KIRAN KUMARI MEGHWANSHI FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266126291 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

561 3679 30-09-1997 162

163 MB16487 YOGESH AHUJA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266050435 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

561 3686 21-12-1995 163

164 MB15314 UMESH KUMAR PUGALIA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266177747 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

560 3739 18-01-1997 164

165 MB15688 BHAVIKA SONI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131585 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

560 3765 28-09-1998 165

166 MB15102 ASHISH MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266123990 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

560 3802 03-07-1998 166

167 MB15682 ADITI JAIMAN FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128403 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

560 3822 17-07-1998 167

168 MB15317 SUBHAYAN BATABYAL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266199901 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

559 3871 29-08-1994 168

169 MB15497 NEERAJ SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128321 State 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

558 3930 02-11-1997 169

170 MB15335 RENESA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266069592 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

558 3949 17-12-1997 170

171 MB15099 ANANYA M S FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266176933 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

558 3958 23-08-1999 171

172 MB16561 ARUSH MITTAL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266119585 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

557 4027 04-07-1998 172

173 MB15134 KIRTI BARDIA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125792 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

557 4028 18-08-1998 173

174 MB16115 KESHAV CHATURVEDI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266111115 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

557 4031 31-12-1998 174

175 MB15843 MANASWI AGARWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128349 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

556 4107 12-07-1997 175
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176 MB16602 KULDEEP KULHARIYA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124643 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

556 4117 17-03-1998 176

177 MB15656 SMRITEE FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266050911 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

556 4153 21-08-1996 177

178 MB16437 MANSI MADAN FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266132274 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

556 4155 13-09-1996 178

179 MB16001 RUPESH SINGH MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266127188 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

555 4209 11-02-1997 179

180 MB16554 NEHAL ATHREYI R FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266060570 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

555 4225 16-07-1997 180

181 MB16426 VANDANA SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266126030 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

555 4233 29-10-1997 181

182 MB16280 MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266133399 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

555 4275 01-07-1997 182

183 MB15985 GINNI PRAKASH MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266032477 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

554 4337 11-10-1997 183

184 MB15580 ASHIMA MEHNDIRATTA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266122764 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

554 4356 31-03-1996 184

185 MB16102 AFSHA NAAZ FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131065 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

553 4380 29-12-1993 185

186 MB15166 KHUSHBOO HINDUJA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266191400 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

553 4385 21-01-1996 186

187 MB16062 GOURAV AANJNA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266129559 State 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

553 4407 01-07-1998 187

188 MB15378 KINJAL FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266150479 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

553 4423 12-04-1997 188

189 MB16578 KARTIK SAINI MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266037649 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

553 4430 30-04-1998 189

190 MB15482 MEEMANSHA YADAV FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266125541 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

553 4438 11-09-1996 190

191 MB16107 BABU LAL SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266134116 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 552 4450 15-07-1994 191
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192 MB16201 SRINIVASARADDY TARIKOPPA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266066941 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

551 4556 22-05-1996 192

193 MB15617 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAJORA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266126567 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

551 4585 05-09-1993 193

194 MB15087 AKANKSHA SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266040334 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

551 4601 27-12-1996 194

195 MB16605 HRISHIKESH KG MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266061258 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

551 4615 23-11-1997 195

196 MB15273 CHET RAM MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124865 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 550 4670 15-06-1996 196

197 MB16261 HOYSALA KANTHARAJU MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266062085 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

550 4724 09-09-1996 197

198 MB16632 KAVITA SINGHAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125532 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

550 4788 18-04-1998 198

199 MB15800 NAVEEN NEHRA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266050938 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

549 4807 02-06-1996 199

200 MB16005 SONAL ASATI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266089917 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

549 4814 12-06-1997 200

201 MB16236 POOJA MITTAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266127690 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

549 4841 04-05-1996 201

202 MB15734 DEVYANI TAILOR FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131589 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

549 4852 17-03-1999 202

203 MB15976 NITISH GARG MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266121455 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

549 4861 22-11-1998 203

204 MB15769 LINGARAJ BASAPPA GUDIMANI MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266067002 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

548 4905 14-11-1997 204

205 MB15763 MANAV GABA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128508 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

548 4912 15-07-1998 205

206 MB16607 SHARU PATHANIA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266119793 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

547 4959 19-07-1995 206

207 MB15181 NITIN AMERIYA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129705 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

547 4961 29-11-1995 207

Page 13 of 62



S.No. Reg. ID Name of the candidate Gender Domicile Category (as 
filled)

PwD  (as 
filled)

EWS  (as 
filled)

Neet ID Allotment 
Thru

PG Entry 
Year

PG Course Branch College of PG Course Score Admitted PG Rank 
2022

D.O.B. Merit No.

Provisional Merit List for Broad Speciality Candidates (Non-service, Round 2), 15.02.2026

Category Considered

208 MB15106 DR. NAINA SHARMA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266188781 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

547 4968 20-03-1996 208

209 MB15187 RAHUL SINGH RATHORE MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124524 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

547 4999 02-03-1998 209

210 MB16083 AKSHAY KUMAR MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266194034 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

547 5006 17-01-1999 210

211 MB15211 PRIYANKA SHARMA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266177735 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

547 5042 10-06-1998 211

212 MB15348 ANCHAL FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266122801 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

547 5046 28-02-1999 212

213 MB15979 ZENAB FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266134271 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

547 5053 26-03-1998 213

214 MB15673 GEETANJALI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266035161 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

546 5090 03-04-1997 214

215 MB15002 ADITYAVIKRAM PUROHIT MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266124636 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 546 5109 30-11-1998 215

216 MB15523 SURESH KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266131138 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

546 5111 01-03-1992 216

217 MB15005 HARDIK KABRA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129278 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

546 5139 22-04-1998 217

218 MB15353 MITALI GEHLOT FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131022 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

546 5154 03-06-1998 218

219 MB15661 MUKHRAM GODARA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266094791 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

545 5181 11-04-1995 219

220 MB15856 DATAR SINGH MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124219 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

545 5204 05-08-1996 220

221 MB15991 SUNIL PALIWAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131646 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics JLN Medical College, Ajmer 545 5229 17-05-1997 221

222 MB16583 JAI RATHORE MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266086000 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

545 5248 24-02-1998 222

223 MB16027 PRADEEP PAYAL MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124512 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

545 5251 20-03-1998 223
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224 MB15940 VARADA ASHOK FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266072493 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

545 5265 22-04-1993 224

225 MB16204 HANUMAN PRASAD LAMBA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266123361 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics JLN Medical College, Ajmer 545 5295 23-07-1997 225

226 MB16079 SHREYANSH SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123145 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

545 5342 01-07-1997 226

227 MB15410 NANDITA PUROHIT FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266114547 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

545 5345 24-02-1999 227

228 MB16216 SHEETAL SONI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124592 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

544 5348 12-02-1994 228

229 MB16077 ANJALI TIWARI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266126724 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

544 5362 06-08-1996 229

230 MB15158 PRAKHAR BHATNAGAR MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123377 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

544 5369 13-12-1996 230

231 MB15268 PRIYANSHI VIJAY FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123934 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

544 5370 04-01-1997 231

232 MB16205 CHANDRA PRAKASH DHAKER MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266126370 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics JLN Medical College, Ajmer 544 5385 07-05-1998 232

233 MB15438 AYUSH GUPTA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128992 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

544 5392 14-06-1999 233

234 MB15896 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266126236 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

544 5396 15-03-1995 234

235 MB16406 NEETHU KRISHNA .P FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266075217 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

543 5439 09-03-1995 235

236 MB15267 JITESH KUMAR DUDI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266085362 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

543 5515 05-07-1998 236

237 MB15587 DIVYABANU R FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266140851 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

543 5524 28-11-1997 237

238 MB15689 SHEETAL BUDHMAL BOHARA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131729 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

543 5526 20-05-1998 238

239 MB15716 RAJNI JANGIR FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266133152 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

542 5553 04-12-1995 239
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240 MB15652 KIRAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266130482 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

542 5556 01-04-1996 240

241 MB16644 RIYA MITTAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266122931 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

542 5567 12-05-1997 241

242 MB15793 DR. ANUJ KEDAWAT MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125882 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

542 5576 19-09-1997 242

243 MB15774 ARUN MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266052342 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 542 5591 02-04-1999 243

244 MB15295 SHIVAM ARORA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266176765 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

542 5602 03-08-1996 244

245 MB15324 PRAGYA VARMA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266183600 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

542 5619 10-03-1994 245

246 MB16235 ERVENJOT KAUR FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266118884 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

542 5636 29-08-1994 246

247 MB16340 MONIKA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124500 Center 2022 MD Geriatric 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

541 5668 07-03-1997 247

248 MB16155 NEHA YADAV FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266176911 Center 2022 MD Emergency 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

541 5715 21-02-1997 248

249 MB15555 LALITA SAMARIYA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266025340 Center 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

541 5726 18-08-1997 249

250 MB15545 SHAFEENA BASHEER FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266080929 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

541 5738 14-10-1994 250

251 MB16479 PUNEET SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266123439 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

540 5810 28-08-1996 251

252 MB15614 NIDHI DANGAYACH FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127670 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

540 5818 09-12-1996 252

253 MB15551 JAYA APPAWAT FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123018 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 540 5840 16-08-1997 253

254 MB15900 HARSH TAYAL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266189213 Center 2022 MS General Surgery RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

540 5841 31-08-1997 254

255 MB15982 ASHISH AGARWAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266131582 State 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

540 5851 20-02-1998 255
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256 MB15787 JYOTI AHUJA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266036956 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

540 5894 20-10-1996 256

257 MB15786 ANUPRIYA YADAV FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266128969 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

540 5901 14-05-1997 257

258 MB15919 PRIYA BHARDWAJ FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266133414 State 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

540 5903 07-06-1997 258

259 MB15068 KAPIL SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266126978 State 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

540 5929 22-12-1998 259

260 MB15083 SHUBHAM KHATRI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128466 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

540 5941 29-05-1997 260

261 MB16506 PARWATI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266127987 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

539 5962 21-10-1995 261

262 MB15599 SUNITA DHAKA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266133146 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

539 5969 15-08-1996 262

263 MB15927 ANKITA NATANI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125747 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

539 5971 21-09-1996 263

264 MB15122 SILKA GUPTA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127016 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

539 5992 06-06-1998 264

265 MB16372 SRISHTI BAJAJ FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124486 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

539 5997 09-09-1998 265

266 MB15832 HIMANSHU SOLANKI MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266034157 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

539 6010 26-04-1996 266

267 MB15981 DEBARATI BANERJEE FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266114521 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

539 6027 07-10-1997 267

268 MB15188 SHIPRA BANSAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124205 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

538 6079 21-03-1997 268

269 MB16366 VISHAL YADAV MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266127068 State 2022 MS General Surgery SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

538 6082 10-04-1997 269

270 MB15994 SHIVANGI YADAV FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124133 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

538 6107 05-08-1998 270

271 MB16390 TARUN MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266189131 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

538 6130 04-09-1996 271
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272 MB15143 SANGEETA PATEL FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266131535 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

537 6170 20-11-1990 272

273 MB15343 TUHIN CHAKRABORTY MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266059461 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

537 6185 19-07-1995 273

274 MB15496 DHRUV MALIK MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266135282 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

537 6195 24-08-1996 274

275 MB16243 SAZID MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266128440 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

537 6204 16-04-1997 275

276 MB16569 RIA SINHA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266133858 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

537 6218 21-02-1999 276

277 MB15022 AKSHAY SANKHLA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131864 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

537 6225 05-10-1995 277

278 MB16415 VARSHA PATEL S FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266071126 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

537 6248 09-01-1998 278

279 MB16547 VARSHA GODARA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266124769 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

536 6291 04-11-1995 279

280 MB15260 MAHESH KUMAR OLA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124335 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

536 6307 02-10-1996 280

281 MB15360 KIRTI MODI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124320 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics JLN Medical College, Ajmer 536 6324 31-07-1997 281

282 MB15209 AYUSH VYAS MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125560 State 2022 MS General Surgery Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

536 6329 16-11-1997 282

283 MB16161 VIJAY KUMAR BAIRWA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266132266 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

536 6336 05-07-1998 283

284 MB15217 BHAVYA RAJ SINGH YADAV MALE RAJASTHAN OBC CL GEN - 2266134081 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

536 6340 14-02-1999 284

285 MB15159 GAGAN JOSHI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266033749 Center 2022 MS General Surgery RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

536 6345 25-07-1994 285

286 MB16203 ANJALI ASWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266129428 State 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

536 6346 16-12-1994 286

287 MB15670 GAURAV KHOSLA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266188074 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

536 6374 18-08-1997 287
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288 MB15007 MOHIT NANKANI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128350 State 2022 MS General Surgery SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

536 6403 10-07-1997 288

289 MB16377 PURVAJA BHADORIYA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125767 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

535 6467 08-11-1996 289

290 MB16581 GEETIKA MADHWANI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266124515 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

535 6487 23-06-1997 290

291 MB15123 APOORVA SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266041107 State 2022 MS General Surgery RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

535 6492 14-09-1997 291

292 MB15034 JAGJIT SINGH MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266051709 Center 2022 MS General Surgery RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

535 6501 16-02-1998 292

293 MB15067 SUKRATI PUROHIT FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128267 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 535 6513 11-11-1998 293

294 MB16433 AMAN KUMAR MITTAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266134242 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

535 6518 10-07-1999 294

295 MB15864 JASWANT SINGH BHATI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266130660 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

535 6534 30-09-1996 295

296 MB16614 TANUJA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266029349 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

535 6546 18-06-1997 296

297 MB15749 CHANNAVEER MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266065683 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

535 6591 21-02-1998 297

298 MB16066 DRUPAD DWIVEDI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266127882 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

535 6599 04-03-1996 298

299 MB16174 VISHAL CHHABRA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266029072 Center 2022 MS General Surgery Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

534 6617 02-08-1994 299

300 MB16169 RITANSHU SETHI MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266119513 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

534 6638 15-10-1996 300

301 MB15831 PARKRITI FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266119377 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

534 6644 27-03-1997 301

302 MB15628 NISHA MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266126880 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

534 6653 16-12-1997 302

303 MB15692 SUMAN FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266134060 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

533 6724 10-09-1994 303
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304 MB15533 HARKIRAT SINGH MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266119312 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

533 6763 25-09-1998 304

305 MB15428 SACHIN JANGIR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266127024 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

533 6802 15-07-1997 305

306 MB15596 AANCHAL RAJWANS FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125489 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

532 6847 29-12-1996 306

307 MB16399 YASH SAHU MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124987 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

532 6852 20-06-1997 307

308 MB15418 RISHIKA JAIN FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129773 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

532 6912 27-04-1998 308

309 MB15835 SUMAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266127340 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

532 6940 10-12-1993 309

310 MB16189 RAHUL TANWAR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266188766 Center 2022 MS ENT SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

531 6957 03-04-1995 310

311 MB15172 SEEMA KUMARI FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266035434 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

531 6961 26-11-1995 311

312 MB15393 SHORYA KHANDELWAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131087 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

531 6999 15-02-1999 312

313 MB15199 EKAANSH KARIR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266179192 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

531 7046 14-06-1998 313

314 MB15963 TANVI MATHUR FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123275 Center 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 531 7054 21-07-1995 314

315 MB16436 ABHISHEK JAIN MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123705 Center 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 531 7066 25-11-1996 315

316 MB15875 GOURAV DHINGRA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266052987 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

530 7100 17-09-1994 316

317 MB15430 KISHAN MAL SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266133924 State 2022 MS Orthopaedics Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

530 7106 13-03-1995 317

318 MB16447 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266133086 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

530 7107 15-04-1995 318

319 MB15510 NISHTHA SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128281 State 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 530 7110 09-06-1995 319
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320 MB16295 BHAVANA DHAKAR FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266129537 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

530 7197 18-01-1996 320

321 MB15077 SHWETA GODARA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124937 Center 2022 MS General Surgery Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

530 7212 22-03-1997 321

322 MB15298 SATYAM DULAR MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266133060 State 2022 MS General Surgery SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

530 7228 05-01-1998 322

323 MB15167 PARUL MALOO FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127503 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

530 7235 14-11-1998 323

324 MB15096 CHANDRAVEER SINGH RAO MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266086324 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

530 7236 08-12-1998 324

325 MB16392 NARENDRA SINGH MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266026781 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

530 7238 10-04-1999 325

326 MB15170 VIJAITA SINGH FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266052283 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

530 7284 03-09-1995 326

327 MB16457 SHAKUNTALA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266067012 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

529 7316 05-01-1997 327

328 MB15205 PAWAN KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124602 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

529 7324 10-07-1997 328

329 MB16151 CHANDNI SONI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124388 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

529 7370 05-10-1998 329

330 MB16393 KUMARI ANJANI YADAV FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266053166 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

529 7375 15-03-1997 330

331 MB16559 HARSHAD VERMA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266125297 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

528 7398 17-01-1996 331

332 MB15388 VRATIKA SETIA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124130 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

528 7408 02-10-1996 332

333 MB15390 SIMRAN SINGHAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124195 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

528 7421 15-10-1997 333

334 MB15138 GOURAV GODARA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266194993 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

528 7422 18-11-1997 334

335 MB16362 ANJALI GAJRAJ FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266125783 State 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

528 7449 12-01-1997 335
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336 MB15276 SARIKA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131069 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

528 7485 12-06-1994 336

337 MB16383 RASHI JAIN FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266126337 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

527 7543 24-10-1997 337

338 MB16131 MOHAMMED ASIF MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266127316 Center 2022 MS General Surgery Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

527 7595 26-02-1998 338

339 MB15460 SHANKER CHOUDHARY MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266126796 State 2022 MS General Surgery Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

527 7614 04-06-1997 339

340 MB15449 PIYUSH GUPTA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127227 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

527 7621 05-09-1998 340

341 MB16025 BHAWANA CHARAN FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124270 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

527 7632 11-06-1999 341

342 MB16198 ANIL YADAV MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266129174 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

526 7659 10-07-1996 342

343 MB15630 VIRENDRA YADAV MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124013 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

526 7687 08-11-1998 343

344 MB15200 AAKASH BANSAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127010 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

526 7709 07-10-1996 344

345 MB16597 CHANDRA CHOUDHARY FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266131564 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 526 7724 11-02-1994 345

346 MB15557 SMRUTHI VALSALAN FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266072399 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

526 7732 08-06-1996 346

347 MB15297 MEHUL SINGHAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127984 Center 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 526 7747 03-12-1998 347

348 MB15208 MILIND PANDYA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266134300 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics JLN Medical College, Ajmer 525 7830 16-08-1996 348

349 MB15342 BANISIKHA DAS FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266203226 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

525 7847 12-03-1997 349

350 MB15790 ARSHAD KHAN MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266125973 Center 2022 MS ENT SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

525 7873 30-01-1998 350

351 MB16412 KUSHA GUPTA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266186887 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

525 7900 16-03-1995 351
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352 MB15684 PRAMOD GOSWAMI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266129971 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

525 7909 20-10-1995 352

353 MB15524 VINAY VISHNOI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131397 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

525 7923 23-11-1996 353

354 MB15398 ESHITA VIJAY FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125363 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

525 7926 26-02-1997 354

355 MB16041 TAMANNA FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266052298 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

525 7944 29-11-1997 355

356 MB16422 GARGI AVASTHI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123989 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 525 7954 13-12-1999 356

357 MB15391 AYUSHI GUPTA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128527 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

525 7984 20-07-1998 357

358 MB16126 MADHUSUDAN TIWARI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127958 Center 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 524 7998 11-07-1995 358

359 MB15025 CHETAN NIVAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266126091 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

524 8017 29-06-1997 359

360 MB16718 ISHA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266134101 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

524 8065 13-09-1998 360

361 MB15193 BHAG CHAND BARDWAL MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266194712 Center 2022 MS General Surgery Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

523 8114 15-11-1995 361

362 MB15355 RUDRAKSHI SHEKHAWAT FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131474 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

523 8138 06-09-1997 362

363 MB15352 DR. CHOUDHARY SHIKHA 
JOGENDRA SINGH

FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266040595 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

523 8147 22-08-1999 363

364 MB16212 PRASHANT AGARWAL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266194667 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

523 8170 13-11-1996 364

365 MB15706 KUMKUM AGARWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128429 State 2022 MS ENT SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

523 8207 03-04-1998 365

366 MB15174 AKANSHA SAIN FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC CL GEN - 2266123802 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

522 8233 29-05-1995 366

367 MB16432 PANKAJ GARG MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266193939 Center 2022 MS ENT SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

522 8277 07-06-1995 367
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368 MB15683 VIBHUTI GUPTA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127170 State 2022 MD Paediatrics Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

522 8307 18-04-1995 368

369 MB15228 MANOHAR DAN MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266130554 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

521 8345 05-07-1994 369

370 MB16765 BASU KANWAR RATHORE FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131120 State 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

521 8354 25-11-1995 370

371 MB15041 HARDIK PRAJAPATI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266131847 Center 2022 MS General Surgery RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

521 8391 02-12-1998 371

372 MB15703 SUMIT MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266052328 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

520 8504 02-02-1992 372

373 MB16360 AMARJIT SINGH MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266120388 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

520 8554 15-09-1996 373

374 MB15412 SARTHAK SIDANA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266133646 Center 2022 MS ENT Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

520 8574 04-08-1997 374

375 MB15974 HARCHARAN MALE RAJASTHAN MBC NCL MBC - 2266131666 State 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

520 8593 25-02-1998 375

376 MB15872 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266127664 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

520 8597 20-04-1998 376

377 MB15912 AGAM SINGH BHATIA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266180468 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

520 8607 26-08-1998 377

378 MB15356 VINAY SINGH PRATAPI MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266124393 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

520 8634 12-07-1996 378

379 MB15152 KHYATI YADAV FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124310 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

520 8644 29-12-1996 379

380 MB15973 VIKASH KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266131982 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

520 8684 05-09-1997 380

381 MB16008 SAKSHI GOYAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125535 Center 2022 MS ENT RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

519 8793 23-11-1996 381

382 MB15756 AMITA AGARWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266126555 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

519 8798 28-01-1997 382

383 MB15006 ADHIRAJ SINGH RAJORIA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125122 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

519 8803 10-05-1997 383
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384 MB15338 POONAM SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125273 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

518 8874 01-07-1996 384

385 MB16030 PRIYANK SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266130099 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics JLN Medical College, Ajmer 518 8907 20-09-1998 385

386 MB15783 ANKITA CHOUDHARY FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266126584 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

518 8941 07-07-1998 386

387 MB15825 MAYA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266123940 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

518 8952 02-02-1996 387

388 MB16461 SITARAM NITHARWAL MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266127967 Center 2022 MS ENT SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

516 9119 16-01-1996 388

389 MB15227 RASHI JAISWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266124023 Center 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 516 9176 16-04-1997 389

390 MB15576 HARSHPREET KOUR FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266134211 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

516 9199 08-06-1996 390

391 MB16599 DINESH KUMAR MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266127384 Center 2022 MD Skin & V.D RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

515 9273 24-05-1995 391

392 MB15024 RAJAT SONI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266130970 State 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 515 9289 26-06-1996 392

393 MB16327 SHUBHAM SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266131581 State 2022 MS General Surgery SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

515 9345 15-01-1998 393

394 MB15702 BHUMIKA SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127455 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

515 9420 08-07-1998 394

395 MB16246 ABHISHEK DEV MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266124012 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

515 9448 19-03-1999 395

396 MB15383 ADITI MAHAJAN FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266118475 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

515 9458 04-04-1998 396

397 MB15279 TULIKA GUPTA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266180204 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

514 9497 05-11-1996 397

398 MB16050 ANIKET BANSAL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266175151 State 2022 MS General Surgery RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

514 9522 16-01-1998 398

399 MB16156 KANCHAN MITTAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266125095 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

513 9596 12-11-1995 399

Page 25 of 62



S.No. Reg. ID Name of the candidate Gender Domicile Category (as 
filled)

PwD  (as 
filled)

EWS  (as 
filled)

Neet ID Allotment 
Thru

PG Entry 
Year

PG Course Branch College of PG Course Score Admitted PG Rank 
2022

D.O.B. Merit No.

Provisional Merit List for Broad Speciality Candidates (Non-service, Round 2), 15.02.2026

Category Considered

400 MB16032 PRASHANSA BANSAL FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266024615 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

513 9598 11-02-1996 400

401 MB15274 BADAL SINGH GURJAR MALE RAJASTHAN MBC NCL MBC - 2266126971 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

513 9625 21-09-1997 401

402 MB15492 PANKAJ PRAJAPATI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131255 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

513 9631 15-03-1998 402

403 MB15773 SOMITA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266121437 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

512 9765 29-08-1994 403

404 MB16160 NEHA BHARTI FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266050719 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

512 9822 07-09-1996 404

405 MB15667 CHANDAN SACHDEVA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266050235 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

511 9871 26-01-1996 405

406 MB16473 MANISH DUDI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266124716 Center 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 511 9904 15-02-1998 406

407 MB16590 JYOTI NAGAR FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266133908 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

511 9906 07-07-1998 407

408 MB15278 VIVEK MATHUR MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266133438 State 2022 MS Orthopaedics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

510 10006 05-12-1990 408

409 MB16262 SIMRAN KHOSLA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128187 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 510 10075 16-11-1996 409

410 MB15442 CHITRA JANGID FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127275 State 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

509 10260 18-12-1996 410

411 MB16305 NEHA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266133276 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

509 10276 22-01-1998 411

412 MB15177 HARIPRIYA MENON V FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266078209 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

508 10368 08-11-1994 412

413 MB15257 SHIVAM KHANDELWAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129502 State 2022 MS General Surgery Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

508 10417 12-09-1997 413

414 MB15042 AKANKSHA RAI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266182169 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

508 10427 24-10-1989 414

415 MB15960 JYOTI THAKKANNAVAR FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266060023 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

506 10708 10-06-1996 415
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416 MB15403 AISHWARY VARDHAN SONI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131054 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

506 10718 14-02-1997 416

417 MB15915 NEELAM TAMAR FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266087881 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

506 10812 05-09-1997 417

418 MB16301 MAHESH SAINI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC CL OBC - 2266125611 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics JLN Medical College, Ajmer 505 10903 03-08-1995 418

419 MB15105 NEHA AGRAWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266124369 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

505 10908 05-01-1996 419

420 MB16270 DIVYA RAJAWAT FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266129343 State 2022 MD Psychiatry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

505 10936 12-12-1996 420

421 MB16049 KALYANI FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266051509 Center 2022 MS General Surgery RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

505 11024 03-07-1997 421

422 MB15517 SAHIL GAUTAM MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266188740 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

505 11033 26-11-1997 422

423 MB15315 ANTO NIKITHA B FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266154149 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

505 11051 04-12-1994 423

424 MB16462 SUNIL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266176339 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 504 11115 15-01-1994 424

425 MB15362 SAKSHI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266052156 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

504 11181 23-09-1996 425

426 MB15016 MANUDEV MEHTA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266127716 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 504 11184 06-01-1997 426

427 MB15698 SARTHAK JINDAL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266052355 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

503 11332 19-08-1997 427

428 MB15644 SANJU FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131697 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

502 11397 14-03-1993 428

429 MB15296 GARVIT NANECHA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266127674 State 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 502 11440 15-07-1998 429

430 MB16168 MEGHA FAUJDAR FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266186347 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

502 11487 01-06-1997 430

431 MB15254 SHUCHI MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266127952 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

502 11503 17-03-1999 431
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432 MB16125 SACHIN BANSAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127302 State 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 501 11610 27-09-1997 432

433 MB15726 TAVISHI KULSHRESTHA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127557 Center 2022 MS ENT JLN Medical College, Ajmer 500 11791 15-01-1996 433

434 MB16404 ASHA VERMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266127179 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

500 11809 05-07-1996 434

435 MB15780 PRIYA RATHORE FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125395 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

500 11835 10-05-1997 435

436 MB16389 KAMNA GUPTA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266052440 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

500 11863 02-08-1998 436

437 MB15303 VINAY S MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266065624 Center 2022 MD Emergency 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 500 11959 25-08-1997 437

438 MB15712 GAYATRI APPAT B FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266079376 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

500 11978 12-06-1996 438

439 MB16149 KRITIKA MENDIRATTA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266175692 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

500 11993 18-03-1997 439

440 MB15718 IRA BHARDWAJ FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266128140 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

499 12057 27-06-1997 440

441 MB16541 CHETANA RATHORE FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266202936 Center 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 499 12091 10-04-1995 441

442 MB16712 ANAGHA V NAIR FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266078196 Center 2022 MD Phy. Med. & Reh. SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

499 12117 05-05-1998 442

443 MB15113 AMAN GUPTA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266128528 State 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 497 12395 05-11-1997 443

444 MB15446 RAHUL JEPH MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266132752 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

497 12475 18-02-1996 444

445 MB15983 VINAY SHARMA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266052487 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

496 12532 08-12-1996 445

446 MB16018 SUKHDEV SINGH MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266122735 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

496 12533 02-01-1997 446

447 MB16166 NEHA MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266128145 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

496 12558 20-11-1998 447
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448 MB15792 MOHANI BALAI FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266124116 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

496 12643 20-12-1995 448

449 MB15452 ANKUSH KUMAR AGRAWAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125506 State 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 496 12648 29-07-1997 449

450 MB15432 ABHA VYAS FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131027 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

495 12889 10-06-1995 450

451 MB15639 VIBHA PUROHIT FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131174 Center 2022 MS ENT SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

495 12927 03-12-1998 451

452 MB15477 YATINDER SINGH KAVIYA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127996 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

494 13042 23-03-1995 452

453 MB15559 PURWA TOSHNIWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127109 Center 2022 MS ENT Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

493 13192 08-02-1996 453

454 MB15932 SHIVAM RAMESHBHAI 
KATHIRIYA

MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266047060 Center 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 493 13204 17-03-1997 454

455 MB16213 AKSHITA GARWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266128336 State 2022 MS ENT SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

492 13327 20-03-1997 455

456 MB16508 IDRIS EZZY MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131710 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

492 13400 21-01-1988 456

457 MB15507 PREETHA VR FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266156301 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

492 13449 22-02-1998 457

458 MB15476 PANKAJ ROYAL MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266131392 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

490 13699 05-01-1996 458

459 MB15970 KIRAN MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266127281 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

490 13731 02-07-1997 459

460 MB15674 GOKUL B G MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266066799 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

490 13753 28-02-1998 460

461 MB15746 MANSI RATHORE FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127522 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

490 13831 28-09-1998 461

462 MB15402 RENU FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131036 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

490 13886 14-10-1998 462

463 MB15851 RAVIPRAKASH PUNIYA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266063106 Center 2022 MS ENT SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

490 13900 26-10-1997 463
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464 MB15154 VIKAS YADAV MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266124112 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

489 14052 19-01-1998 464

465 MB15149 POOJA DHAYAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266132655 Center 2022 MS ENT JLN Medical College, Ajmer 488 14094 01-05-1997 465

466 MB15924 BHUPESH KUMAR MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266129825 State 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

487 14257 04-10-1997 466

467 MB15988 GARIMA SAGAR FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266129785 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

486 14552 06-02-1998 467

468 MB15775 SAKSHI SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123014 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

486 14564 06-02-1996 468

469 MB15570 MOHAMED ESHAN P MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266083365 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

485 14627 20-10-1994 469

470 MB15094 ARCHANA AGARWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266123420 State 2022 MD Psychiatry RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

485 14711 31-03-1998 470

471 MB15216 SUMAN MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125909 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

485 14780 08-03-1998 471

472 MB15745 PRIYANKA MEHRA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266126821 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

485 14839 11-12-1994 472

473 MB15573 INDU PHOGAT FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266091621 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

485 14849 08-04-1997 473

474 MB15308 PREMAL PANCHAL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266106545 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

484 14949 22-12-1997 474

475 MB16603 TARA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266132645 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 483 15091 01-10-1995 475

476 MB16060 SNEHA MISHRA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266091549 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

483 15225 27-09-1998 476

477 MB15931 POOJA SAINI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266132992 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

482 15231 23-03-1993 477

478 MB15142 ZAINAB ASHFAQUE ALI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266040668 Center 2022 MD Pathology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

482 15273 19-08-1997 478

479 MB15730 ANSHU CHOUDHARY FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266124534 Center 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

482 15303 19-09-1995 479
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480 MB16598 RAGINI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266053401 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

482 15330 22-01-1998 480

481 MB16145 LAKSHYA VERMA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266127189 State 2022 MD Emergency 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

481 15461 27-07-1997 481

482 MB15380 URVIKA SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127252 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

481 15604 04-03-1998 482

483 MB16512 HARSHAWARTHAN P MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266149614 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

480 15836 02-08-1997 483

484 MB15968 SHUBHAM MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266044589 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

480 15839 19-08-1997 484

485 MB15330 SHAGUN GUPTA FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266190216 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

480 15888 19-07-1994 485

486 MB15592 SAROJ FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266194322 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

479 15924 03-03-1996 486

487 MB16402 CHETHAN O S MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266070207 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

479 15993 10-03-1997 487

488 MB15030 KUMUD JANGRA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266190605 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

479 16032 10-01-1997 488

489 MB15778 DEEPSHIKHA TANAN FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266132922 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

479 16039 27-06-1997 489

490 MB16127 GAURAV MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125511 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

479 16042 07-08-1997 490

491 MB16438 CHINTU MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266053102 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

479 16064 17-01-1995 491

492 MB16330 NEHA TEWATIA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266034062 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

478 16094 08-10-1994 492

493 MB15942 MANISHA KUMARI FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266129904 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

478 16246 30-06-1997 493

494 MB15373 AVINASH CHOUDHARY MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131334 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

477 16306 10-02-1996 494

495 MB15961 AMARNATH MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266065568 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

477 16322 28-04-1997 495
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496 MB16187 ROHIT KUMAR MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266051700 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

477 16331 28-11-1997 496

497 MB15341 AKHIL BHORIA MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266053613 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

477 16335 02-02-1998 497

498 MB16520 SIMRAN KAUR FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127667 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

477 16420 05-11-1997 498

499 MB15855 ASIF P MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266080061 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

476 16529 28-09-1993 499

500 MB16307 SIVA K V MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266151313 Center 2022 MD Emergency 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 476 16568 12-09-1997 500

501 MB15347 JYOTI MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266052208 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

476 16610 17-09-1998 501

502 MB15004 PIYUSH NENAWATI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123025 Center 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

476 16633 26-07-1997 502

503 MB15509 ASWINI T FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266079449 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

475 16698 06-09-1995 503

504 MB16215 HARSHITA RAI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128547 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

475 16709 01-03-1996 504

505 MB16579 ROHIT GUPTA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266123735 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 475 16762 04-10-1997 505

506 MB15707 DEBARIKI KIRAN KUMAR MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266086279 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

475 16780 11-08-1998 506

507 MB16240 JYOTI PARMAR FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266132008 State 2022 MD Radiodiagnosis SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

475 16803 13-10-1994 507

508 MB16395 DR. ANANTA LAGWAL FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266194113 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

475 16824 03-05-1996 508

509 MB15506 ALISHA P V FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266081405 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

475 16829 30-06-1996 509

510 MB15759 MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266131870 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

475 16842 20-12-1996 510

511 MB16346 CHANDANA S M FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266070078 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

475 16873 25-07-1998 511
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512 MB15058 SALONI JAIN FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129133 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

475 16876 29-08-1998 512

513 MB16688 DHAMODHARAN M MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266142506 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

475 16921 30-05-1997 513

514 MB16640 SHRISTI MISHRA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266106638 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

475 16948 25-11-1996 514

515 MB15029 SHUBHAM SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266091511 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

474 17023 19-12-1996 515

516 MB15351 GAURAV KUMAR MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266089332 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

473 17310 05-12-1997 516

517 MB15480 SHUBHAM SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129843 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

472 17357 03-08-1995 517

518 MB16387 KASHAN FARIS I MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266134559 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

472 17373 28-09-1996 518

519 MB15922 KSHIRABDHI TANANYA 
MOHAPATRA

FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266188316 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

472 17484 26-01-1997 519

520 MB15926 FARDEEN KHAN MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123006 State 2022 MD Pathology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

472 17542 28-02-1999 520

521 MB16515 MRIDULA SHARMA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266191437 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

471 17562 15-08-1995 521

522 MB15657 SATEESH KUMAR MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266090133 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

470 17749 15-01-1982 522

523 MB16532 ANKIT SHAH MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266132899 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

470 17775 08-05-1993 523

524 MB15679 VIDYASHREE D N FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266070249 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

470 17829 10-05-1996 524

525 MB16580 AMAN MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266034107 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

470 17923 08-03-1995 525

526 MB15479 ABHISHEK GUPTA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266101633 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

470 17977 14-09-1998 526

527 MB16631 DIVYANSHU SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266126120 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

470 18005 17-12-1996 527
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528 MB15732 JUHI GARG FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266133737 State 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

470 18087 18-10-1999 528

529 MB16154 ANITA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266127950 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

469 18124 03-01-1996 529

530 MB16592 SHRUTI GUPTA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266188210 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

469 18135 29-08-1996 530

531 MB15520 RITU SOMRA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266125846 Center 2022 MS ENT SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

469 18158 12-05-1998 531

532 MB15827 AARUSHI SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266131786 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

469 18270 03-12-1994 532

533 MB15861 LALITA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266129460 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

468 18316 15-05-1996 533

534 MB16525 PRACHI KHATRI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127644 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

468 18355 16-05-1999 534

535 MB16167 SAWAI SINGH MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124638 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

468 18379 07-07-1996 535

536 MB16687 C. SURIYA PRAKASH MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266143450 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

468 18444 02-03-1998 536

537 MB15389 MANISH THANGARAJ MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266105525 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

467 18557 15-05-1997 537

538 MB15765 TEJA RAM MALE RAJASTHAN MBC NCL MBC - 2266131291 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

467 18579 07-08-1995 538

539 MB15878 TARUNJYOT KAUR FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266188886 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

467 18618 28-09-1997 539

540 MB16255 KIMMI SHARMA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266056373 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

467 18649 22-10-1997 540

541 MB15562 AKANKSHA ARYA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266182104 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

466 18761 10-11-1996 541

542 MB16278 SAKSHI AGRAWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127451 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

466 18778 10-04-1998 542

543 MB16021 PUSHPENDRA KADYAN MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266129827 Center 2022 MS ENT RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

466 18795 06-03-1996 543
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544 MB16371 POTHARLANKA JEEVANA FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266003837 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

466 18869 20-10-1996 544

545 MB16675 AMIT PRAKASH MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266024585 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

465 18891 30-12-1990 545

546 MB15387 DIPU DAS FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266174050 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

18975 18975 31-08-1996 546

547 MB15349 BABITA FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266177751 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

465 19075 29-10-1996 547

548 MB16639 MONIKA KASOTIYA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266123619 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

465 19080 18-01-1997 548

549 MB15952 PRIYANKA MORYA FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266035370 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics JLN Medical College, Ajmer 465 19085 08-06-1997 549

550 MB15447 RAJDEEP NOGIA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266130151 State 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

465 19093 28-09-1997 550

551 MB16194 SHUNMUGAM M MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266153646 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

465 19145 08-05-1998 551

552 MB15812 SUMAN FEMALE RAJASTHAN MBC NCL MBC - 2266125468 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

465 19198 13-08-1996 552

553 MB16249 DUDEKULA SNEHAL MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266162406 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

464 19271 10-02-1997 553

554 MB16231 HARSHITA BIHANI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124519 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

464 19385 13-03-1995 554

555 MB16225 HARSH MITTAL MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266122954 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

463 19451 24-03-1995 555

556 MB15761 BAKI SANTHOSH KUMAR MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266006440 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

463 19475 12-01-1997 556

557 MB15246 AASTHA JUNEJA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266053247 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

463 19541 15-11-1996 557

558 MB15345 VAISHALI DADWARIA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266128411 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

463 19626 24-08-1998 558

559 MB16281 SHILPI KHANDELWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128066 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia JLN Medical College, Ajmer 462 19700 01-07-1997 559
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560 MB16273 KHHYATI JAIN FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125590 State 2022 MD Phy. Med. & Reh. SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

462 19811 19-11-1994 560

561 MB16250 SHUBHAM SINGH MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266199473 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

461 19870 10-05-1995 561

562 MB15828 SHIKHA HOODA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266053242 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

460 20152 18-11-1995 562

563 MB15733 MANISH RAO MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266033273 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

460 20202 11-06-1997 563

564 MB15609 LITTO GIFTSON J MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266082253 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

20259 20259 17-03-1995 564

565 MB15854 NARENDREN K MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266138949 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

460 20296 04-06-1998 565

566 MB16739 SEEMA FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266053197 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

460 20341 20-06-1997 566

567 MB16182 MOHIT KUMAR GOYAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266133768 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

460 20383 09-07-1997 567

568 MB15118 KISHOR KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN SC GEN - 2266190313 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

459 20416 02-11-1984 568

569 MB16684 DAKSHANI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266065615 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia JLN Medical College, Ajmer 459 20445 17-03-1996 569

570 MB15563 NEHA KUMARI FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266124399 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

460 20461 21-02-1997 570

571 MB15859 ARUN KUMAR KHICHAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266133008 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

458 20655 10-11-1995 571

572 MB16564 AASHISH MANGHRANI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123302 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia JLN Medical College, Ajmer 458 20749 20-03-1999 572

573 MB15444 SAGAR VERMA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266128387 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

458 20828 02-01-1999 573

574 MB15833 MANISH KUMAR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266027954 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

456 21091 27-02-1996 574

575 MB16013 SHIVARAJ M GANIGER MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266067484 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

456 21105 21-11-1996 575
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576 MB15381 AMRUTHA VIJAYAKUMAR K K FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266078565 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

456 21196 14-09-1991 576

577 MB16332 SANCHITA JAIN FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266126720 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

456 21219 24-05-1997 577

578 MB15515 PRANAV V P MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266078727 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

456 21237 08-12-1993 578

579 MB16513 MALATHI E FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266148122 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia JLN Medical College, Ajmer 456 21246 01-06-1996 579

580 MB15516 MUDIT SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127639 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

456 21266 05-06-1995 580

581 MB15770 SHRIKRISHAN CHOUDHARY MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266125436 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

455 21379 05-09-1996 581

582 MB16141 KAJAL RANI FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266122615 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

455 21409 20-08-1997 582

583 MB16576 MANJUNATH M 
DODDAGANIGER

MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266066447 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia JLN Medical College, Ajmer 455 21523 02-09-1995 583

584 MB16365 PRAGATI AGRAWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129308 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

455 21529 16-05-1996 584

585 MB15629 PIYUSH NAGAR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266091831 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

455 21610 07-06-1995 585

586 MB16430 ASIF ELIYAPARAMBAN MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266079732 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

454 21647 22-07-1994 586

587 MB15624 BANWARI LAL MEHRA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266127399 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

454 21652 15-10-1994 587

588 MB15529 PRANJAL MAHESHWARI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125746 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy JLN Medical College, Ajmer 454 21656 17-01-1995 588

589 MB15567 AKASH SINGHAL MALE RAJASTHAN SC GEN - 2266128103 State 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

453 21880 19-08-1996 589

590 MB15196 AROMA DAULTANI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266174798 Center 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

453 21961 23-08-1994 590

591 MB15289 DEEKSHA KADAM FEMALE OTHER SC SC - 2266086009 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

453 21999 30-05-1997 591
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592 MB15306 C M DIYA PRASANTH FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266007992 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

453 22035 20-12-1997 592

593 MB15244 PRIYANKA RAY FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266132911 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

452 22090 25-04-1997 593

594 MB15150 NABIN NAYAK MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266117785 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

452 22091 22-05-1997 594

595 MB15092 KURMANA MANOJ KUMAR MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266017550 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 452 22093 11-06-1997 595

596 MB15619 KARAN SWAMI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266133382 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

452 22123 16-04-1995 596

597 MB15090 MANSI DIXIT FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266088190 Center 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

452 22130 21-06-1996 597

598 MB16710 YASHI UPADHYAY FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266088940 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

452 22170 19-04-1991 598

599 MB16783 DR. PUSHKAR RAJ YADAV MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266088593 State 2022 MD Paediatrics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

452 22247 23-10-1995 599

600 MB16414 JOEL SELVIN MONY MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266146786 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

451 22340 25-10-1990 600

601 MB16146 AASTHA PUROHIT FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266051589 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

451 22362 23-09-1995 601

602 MB16180 ARCHANA MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266131584 State 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

451 22402 13-08-1998 602

603 MB15662 KRISHAN RAM MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266131500 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

450 22530 12-07-1992 603

604 MB16690 ROHIT PARASHAR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266188839 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

450 22561 26-04-1995 604

605 MB16626 BALAJI K MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266134522 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

450 22579 11-01-1996 605

606 MB15873 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266129525 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

450 22602 08-02-1997 606

607 MB15165 PIYUSH MORODIA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266123481 State 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

450 22845 22-02-1997 607
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608 MB15701 ARCHANA MK FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266079975 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

449 22881 17-09-1995 608

609 MB15284 ANUBHUTI SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129423 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

449 23000 25-07-1994 609

610 MB16142 MEGHNA HIMANI FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266121406 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry JLN Medical College, Ajmer 448 23186 05-03-1998 610

611 MB15892 SHIPRA GOYAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124498 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

447 23282 08-12-1994 611

612 MB16014 SUNIL KUMAR MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266052777 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

447 23304 07-05-1997 612

613 MB16251 SAUMYA MATHUR FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266130079 Center 2022 MD Pathology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 446 23517 21-04-1997 613

614 MB16097 KHUSHBOO SURESH SHINDE FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266106480 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

446 23617 11-06-1996 614

615 MB15162 MOHIT BOHRA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131179 State 2022 MD Radiotherapy RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

446 23620 31-07-1996 615

616 MB16247 DHEERAJ KUMAR MEROTHA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266126903 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

446 23627 28-04-1997 616

617 MB15218 DEEPAK BHADRU MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266127574 Center 2022 MS General Surgery RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

446 23683 29-03-1998 617

618 MB16562 LUBHANSH ROY MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266123506 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

446 23709 13-11-1997 618

619 MB16289 NARLA LAKSHMI BHAVANI 
CHOWDARY

FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266157972 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

445 23780 16-01-1996 619

620 MB15053 HARSHIT KUMAR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266026523 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

445 23924 21-07-1995 620

621 MB15394 PUSHPA LAMBA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266133141 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

444 24221 03-07-1995 621

622 MB16004 CHUKA KUMARI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266132695 Center 2022 MD Phy. Med. & Reh. SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

443 24433 01-07-1991 622

623 MB15969 SWATI SAGAR FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266033206 Center 2022 MS General Surgery RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

442 24584 16-12-1995 623
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624 MB15654 AKANKSHA BAIRWA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266125218 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

442 24639 04-09-1996 624

625 MB15845 RAHUL VERMA MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266025467 Center 2022 MD Tropical 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

441 24802 05-07-1995 625

626 MB15678 ANANT VERMA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266127760 State 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

441 24825 01-03-1997 626

627 MB15740 NANDINI GOSWAMI FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266190018 Center 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

440 25035 29-09-1995 627

628 MB15908 SURESH KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266131809 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

440 25083 05-08-1998 628

629 MB16416 DEVAJITH V VIJAYAN MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266083090 Center 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 440 25120 20-11-1995 629

630 MB16200 MUKESH KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266124323 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

440 25188 26-06-1996 630

631 MB15528 FATEMA HAFIZZIWALA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266090728 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

440 25201 03-08-1997 631

632 MB16112 SUNIL KUMAR GURJAR MALE RAJASTHAN MBC NCL MBC - 2266124596 State 2022 MS Ophthalmology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

439 25341 03-03-1998 632

633 MB15377 KAMALESH KUMAR MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266127474 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics JLN Medical College, Ajmer 439 25342 15-05-1998 633

634 MB16336 BHAVYA PRANATHI GUDIVADA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266034342 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

439 25362 28-05-1994 634

635 MB16786 SURABHI DUBEY FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123303 Center 2022 MD Pathology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 439 25474 05-07-1996 635

636 MB15326 NISHIKA PRAJAPATI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266123165 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

438 25673 18-01-1996 636

637 MB15665 MRINMOY DAS MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266174276 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

437 25851 29-12-1995 637

638 MB16376 HEMANT KUMAR MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266190156 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

435 26444 20-03-1998 638

639 MB15242 POOJA LEKHARA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266132728 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

435 26483 11-07-1994 639
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640 MB15245 KIRTI FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266177448 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

435 26485 18-07-1994 640

641 MB15578 SAPNA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266130058 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

435 26564 15-07-1995 641

642 MB16496 ANUSHA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266065572 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia JLN Medical College, Ajmer 435/800 26596 28-09-1997 642

643 MB16405 NEETU FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266188991 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

435 26672 21-11-1998 643

644 MB15643 YASH VARDHAN MALE OTHER ST GEN - 2266089353 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

434 26753 05-09-1996 644

645 MB15895 PRACHI JAIN FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127307 Center 2022 MD Pathology SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

434 26870 25-03-1997 645

646 MB15579 MAHIMA SINGH FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266126442 Center 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

433 26981 30-07-1995 646

647 MB16622 SHIVANI ANAND FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266187193 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

433 27086 02-12-1993 647

648 MB15367 NIDHI PUNIA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124761 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

433 27091 28-07-1994 648

649 MB15540 AJAY KUMAR BOKOLIA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266201818 State 2022 MS Orthopaedics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

433 27138 05-03-1998 649

650 MB15040 SREEHARSH S MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266072601 Center 2022 MD Palliative 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

432 27273 25-09-1995 650

651 MB15491 SHUBHAM LAGYAN MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266121531 Center 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 431 27509 05-10-1995 651

652 MB15736 SWATI TANDI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266125034 Center 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

431 27545 07-08-1998 652

653 MB15971 AASHIMA BHADHORIA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125641 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

431 27667 07-02-1995 653

654 MB16384 DEVENDER MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266034674 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy JLN Medical College, Ajmer 430 27746 17-03-1995 654

655 MB16469 VINAY GUJAR MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266131881 State 2022 MS General Surgery SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

430 27929 15-11-1997 655
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656 MB15309 ANIL KUMAR BADGOTYA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125185 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

430 27991 09-03-1998 656

657 MB15777 AMANUL HAQUE MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266024967 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

429 28118 27-12-1994 657

658 MB15221 MANISHA KUMARI MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266127870 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

429 28155 01-02-1998 658

659 MB16239 ANSHU DEV FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266124011 State 2022 MS ENT SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

429 28295 25-03-1998 659

660 MB15036 ANKITA SWAMI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266032110 Center 2022 MD Pathology RUHS College of Medical 
Sciences, Jaipur

428 28355 21-01-1992 660

661 MB16137 ANANYA PAL FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266175704 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 428 28444 02-07-1996 661

662 MB16111 ARUNKUMAR MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266150882 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

428 28445 16-07-1996 662

663 MB15964 HARSHADA LAMIN FEMALE OTHER ST GEN - 2266112115 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

427 28643 01-01-1997 663

664 MB16029 SHILPA SINHA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124467 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

427 28727 25-08-1994 664

665 MB15513 JAYPRAKASH MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266128261 Center 2022 MS General Surgery Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

427 28839 09-01-1997 665

666 MB16269 RAM KUMAR JAT MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266126999 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

425 29130 07-04-1988 666

667 MB16043 LAXMI NARAIN MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266128294 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

425 29178 14-12-1994 667

668 MB16682 RISHAB BHAGWAN MESHRAM MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266101241 Center 2022 MD Phy. Med. & Reh. SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

425 29232 02-06-1997 668

669 MB15668 RAMOLIYA DHAVALKUMAR 
VINUBHAI

MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266047586 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

425 29243 09-10-1997 669

670 MB16298 ANKITA PUROHIT FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131522 State 2022 MD Pathology SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

425 29344 25-05-1990 670

671 MB15405 SHASHI KUMAR MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266123582 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

425 29467 02-07-1996 671
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672 MB16450 PRASENJIT BALVIR MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266101439 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

425 29485 26-01-1997 672

673 MB15903 NIKITA DHAKA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266133279 Center 2022 MD Pathology SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

424 29559 07-08-1997 673

674 MB15920 SUPRIYA FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266105106 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

424 29584 10-10-1993 674

675 MB15934 POOJA MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266126319 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 424 29715 31-08-1993 675

676 MB15811 ABHINAV AGARWAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266123559 State 2022 MD Radiotherapy SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

423 29745 24-02-1995 676

677 MB16333 SHEPHALI BHAGAT FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266127885 State 2022 MD Psychiatry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

423 29757 05-08-1996 677

678 MB15519 PRINCE SINGH MALE RAJASTHAN MBC NCL MBC - 2266123944 State 2022 MS Orthopaedics Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

423 29933 12-01-1996 678

679 MB15178 PRIYANKA KATARIA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266099546 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

423 29959 05-03-1999 679

680 MB15531 JYOTSNA KASOTIA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266179244 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 422 30069 29-11-1992 680

681 MB15788 ABHISHEK KUMAR MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266182472 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

422 30253 12-03-1994 681

682 MB16349 MANIKANDAN A MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266134529 Center 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 421 30308 20-06-1997 682

683 MB16170 DINESH KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266132192 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

420 30577 01-12-1992 683

684 MB16224 GYANENDRA KUMAR PATRO MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266113537 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

420 30588 17-12-1993 684

685 MB16499 AHIRE SNEHAL CHANDRAKANT FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266099167 Center 2022 MS ENT SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

420 30800 27-10-1995 685

686 MB15472 SANDEEP KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266124397 State 2022 MS General Surgery RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

420 30835 17-08-1998 686

687 MB15475 LALIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266179226 Center 2022 MS ENT Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

419 31045 09-10-1997 687
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688 MB16017 NIKITA KUMARI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266025230 Center 2022 MD PSM SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

419 31063 10-08-1994 688

689 MB15541 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266189617 Center 2022 MD Pathology RUHS College of Medical 
Sciences, Jaipur

418 31378 15-03-1997 689

690 MB16524 MANMOHAN SINGH MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266124603 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

418 31403 10-03-1998 690

691 MB15738 JASKARAN SINGH MARJARA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266121287 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

417 31576 08-03-1995 691

692 MB16237 MADHUR HARSOLIA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266123164 State 2022 MS Ophthalmology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 417 31618 02-02-1999 692

693 MB16282 DR DURGESH JALTHURIYA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266129148 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

417 31629 13-04-1995 693

694 MB15124 CHANDRA PRAKASH BARUPAL MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266124357 State 2022 MS ENT SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

416 31861 20-06-1999 694

695 MB16413 HEMLATA GURJAR FEMALE RAJASTHAN MBC NCL MBC - 2266129440 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

416 31931 15-06-1996 695

696 MB15834 RENU MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125332 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 415 32264 04-01-1997 696

697 MB15868 INAMUL HAQUE MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266027010 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

415 32291 01-10-1988 697

698 MB16118 DR RAJESH DAMA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266127322 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

415 32302 05-06-1994 698

699 MB15984 BHAWNA SATNAMI FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266089709 Center 2022 MS General Surgery SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

415 32324 24-08-1996 699

700 MB16620 SHRAVYA M FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266064038 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

32338 32338 17-08-1997 700

701 MB16697 SHIVANI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266179127 Center 2022 MD Pathology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 414 32550 17-02-1995 701

702 MB16242 PATEL RUDREE PARESHKUMAR FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266134108 State 2022 MD Pathology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

414 32624 22-02-1998 702

703 MB16762 MADHURI MAHAWAR FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266124077 State 2022 MS ENT SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

413 32821 25-08-1996 703
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704 MB16542 VISHAKHA SHARMA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266187948 Center 2022 MD Pathology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

412 33054 16-08-1993 704

705 MB16352 HEMLATA MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125382 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

412 33083 24-09-1996 705

706 MB15947 SUNIL KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266177717 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

412 33210 31-07-1997 706

707 MB15675 SABITA FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266039663 Center 2022 MD Immunohaemato
logy and Blood 
Transfusion

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

412 33220 04-08-1995 707

708 MB15192 ISHITA BANSAL FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266122847 Center 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

411 33442 02-09-1996 708

709 MB16227 DUNDI SRI HARSHA MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266018050 Center 2022 MS General Surgery Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

411 33498 22-05-1996 709

710 MB15325 WAHABUL QUDDUS MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266129241 Center 2022 MD Immunohaemato
logy and Blood 
Transfusion

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

411 33502 02-01-1998 710

711 MB15821 GUNJAN FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266120519 Center 2022 MD Pathology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 410 33619 01-03-1995 711

712 MB15889 AKSHAY RAJ M C MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266075716 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

410 33895 24-12-1995 712

713 MB15081 NEHAL CHOUDHARY FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124209 Center 2022 MD Pathology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 410 33969 02-02-1997 713

714 MB15097 VIKAS MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266092796 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

409 34066 02-07-1998 714

715 MB15075 RISHABH PATNI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266032443 Center 2022 MD Pathology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

409 34136 18-02-1992 715

716 MB15103 PARIDHI SISODIA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266133833 Center 2022 MS ENT SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

409 34157 11-02-1996 716

717 MB15713 AMBILI TP FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266008761 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

408 34365 15-10-1995 717

718 MB15796 NEERAJ MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266052366 Center 2022 MS ENT SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

408 34389 08-12-1997 718

719 MB15838 TARUN KUMAR SUMAN MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266123277 Center 2022 MS ENT JLN Medical College, Ajmer 408 34521 25-07-1997 719
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720 MB15327 LALIT SHARMA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266179617 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

407 34562 06-02-1995 720

721 MB15433 VIVEK LABANA MALE RAJASTHAN MBC NCL MBC - 2266127653 State 2022 MS General Surgery Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

407 34591 29-11-1997 721

722 MB15312 ARCHIE SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266129458 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

407 34698 01-09-1998 722

723 MB16009 AISHWARYA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266190417 Center 2022 MD Immunohaemato
logy and Blood 
Transfusion

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

407 34725 19-02-1997 723

724 MB16232 HARSHITA SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266123279 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

406 34847 20-01-1997 724

725 MB15085 MOHAMMED SHAQUIB ASLAM MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266130973 Center 2022 MD PSM RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

406 34874 19-07-1994 725

726 MB16334 RAJAT MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266123932 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

406 34910 28-01-1997 726

727 MB16177 THOKCHOM NICKY DEVI FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266204900 Center 2022 MD Pathology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

406 34988 10-01-1995 727

728 MB16495 HITISHA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266132970 State 2022 MD Pathology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

406 35008 07-10-1997 728

729 MB15357 HIMANSHU YADAV MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266034786 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

35170 35170 03-10-1994 729

730 MB15300 SHARIB ANWAR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266033370 Center 2022 MD Pathology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

405 35304 15-10-1995 730

731 MB16429 RUPAN CHAKRAVARTHY MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266138619 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

405 35489 08-12-1996 731

732 MB16694 SUJAG GOKHROO MALE RAJASTHAN OBC CL GEN - 2266060161 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

405 35506 04-12-1996 732

733 MB15633 ISHITA CHOUDHARY FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131047 Center 2022 MD Pathology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

404 35576 10-11-1995 733

734 MB16074 TEJASWINI H J FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266066786 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

404 35602 13-07-1997 734

735 MB15320 ARUSHI ARORA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266133627 State 2022 MD Pathology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

404 35724 16-08-1996 735
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736 MB15052 VANSHAJ JAIN MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127055 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

403 35979 12-09-1998 736

737 MB16123 MANMOHAN PAKHARIYA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266123771 State 2022 MD Psychiatry JLN Medical College, Ajmer 403 36055 26-01-1997 737

738 MB15239 SANDEEP SERU MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266176714 Center 2022 MD Immunohaemato
logy and Blood 
Transfusion

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 403 36103 28-06-1993 738

739 MB16582 MINAL JAIN FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266089186 Center 2022 MD Pathology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

403 36122 09-09-1995 739

740 MB15543 SANJAY MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266126766 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

401 36566 06-07-1999 740

741 MB15946 KARISHMA POONIA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266039424 Center 2022 MD Pathology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

401 36639 09-02-1994 741

742 MB16020 MANEESH KUMAR SAROJ MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266193574 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia JLN Medical College, Ajmer 400 37123 20-04-1995 742

743 MB15285 SUBHASH YADAV MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266189752 Center 2022 MD PSM SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

399 37204 28-05-1996 743

744 MB15526 PREM DHAYAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266132753 Center 2022 MD Pathology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 399 37354 05-01-1995 744

745 MB15332 MS. RUCHI MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125451 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

399 37369 08-09-1997 745

746 MB15337 JYOTI FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266120500 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

398 37522 04-10-1995 746

747 MB16435 SAHANA V H FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266066800 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

398 37542 11-06-1997 747

748 MB15914 ANNARAO MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266066955 Center 2022 MD Pathology SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

398 37551 15-12-1997 748

749 MB15501 PRIYANKA KANWARIYA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266133203 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

397 37782 15-08-1994 749

750 MB15858 KARTIKA PHULWARIA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266123435 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

397 37850 01-04-1998 750

751 MB16210 SAROJ KUMARI MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266123143 Center 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

397 37886 18-12-1997 751
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752 MB15938 JYOTI SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266123663 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

397 37890 19-06-1998 752

753 MB16297 REENA S MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266131430 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

397 37964 09-06-1997 753

754 MB16010 AKHIL SANGWAN MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266189918 Center 2022 MD Microbiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

395 38132 25-08-1996 754

755 MB16089 ARUN JACOB ABRAHAM MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266117845 Center 2022 MD Pathology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

396 38160 15-07-1990 755

756 MB15262 HAFIS AHAMMED A MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266076902 Center 2022 MD PSM SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

396 38204 20-10-1995 756

757 MB15913 RAJENDER MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266127335 Center 2022 MD T.B. & 
Res.Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

395 38314 25-01-1992 757

758 MB15375 NIJILA K N FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266032985 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

395 38547 29-04-1995 758

759 MB16202 AKANKSHA AGRAWAL FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266034658 Center 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

395 38549 28-06-1995 759

760 MB15905 POOJA KUMARI MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266124365 Center 2022 MS General Surgery JLN Medical College, Ajmer 393 39148 06-09-1998 760

761 MB15235 PRASHANT BADJATIYA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266130738 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

392 39433 25-06-1996 761

762 MB15247 VIJESH CHOUHAN MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266131033 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

391 39733 28-05-1995 762

763 MB16535 BALVEER MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125649 Center 2022 MS General Surgery Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

391 39758 15-06-1997 763

764 MB15213 SNEHLATA MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266123477 Center 2022 MS ENT SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

391 39763 15-04-1998 764

765 MB15346 CHETNA FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266123955 Center 2022 MD Pathology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

390 40032 07-01-1998 765

766 MB15659 JAIN PRASHANT ABHAY MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266134252 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

390 40276 11-04-1999 766

767 MB15161 YOGESH SAINI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266128257 Center 2022 MD PSM SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

389 40508 02-11-1997 767
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768 MB15407 HEMRAJ PATEL MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131015 Center 2022 MD PSM SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

385 41574 02-10-1991 768

769 MB15176 AKHILESH MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266194521 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

385 41649 11-09-1996 769

770 MB16183 DEEPIKA NAGORA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266134215 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

383 42494 09-10-1995 770

771 MB15009 HETRAM MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266123513 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 382 42899 01-12-1996 771

772 MB15017 SINDHUJA SINGH FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266122620 Center 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

382 42924 25-06-1996 772

773 MB15575 RINKI MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125870 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

381 43115 20-03-1998 773

774 MB15311 KRISHNA KANT BHARTI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266128719 Center 2022 MD Pathology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

380 43380 16-06-1996 774

775 MB16709 PRIYANKA SAINI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266127167 Center 2022 MD Pathology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 380 43462 10-05-1992 775

776 MB16260 MONA SHARMA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266033563 Center 2022 MD Microbiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

380 43468 12-11-1993 776

777 MB16039 NISHA JESWANI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266123213 State 2022 MD Pathology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 380 43543 25-12-1995 777

778 MB16695 LOKESH CHHABLANI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129771 Center 2022 MD PSM SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

378 44067 23-06-1992 778

779 MB15210 ANAND PRAKASH PANDEY MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266179425 Center 2022 MD Immunohaemato
logy and Blood 
Transfusion

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

378 44180 26-04-1988 779

780 MB15824 DR.AMRESH SINGH MALE RAJASTHAN MBC NCL MBC - 2266133685 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

378 44301 21-05-1993 780

781 MB15060 BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266127813 Center 2022 MS General Surgery RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

377 44571 20-02-1996 781

782 MB15869 PRATHIBHA PULIVARTHI FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266161172 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

376 44822 13-11-1994 782

783 MB16124 TABIYAD DIPIKA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266041678 State 2022 MD Skin & V.D RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

376 44940 25-02-1995 783

Page 49 of 62



S.No. Reg. ID Name of the candidate Gender Domicile Category (as 
filled)

PwD  (as 
filled)

EWS  (as 
filled)

Neet ID Allotment 
Thru

PG Entry 
Year

PG Course Branch College of PG Course Score Admitted PG Rank 
2022

D.O.B. Merit No.

Provisional Merit List for Broad Speciality Candidates (Non-service, Round 2), 15.02.2026

Category Considered

784 MB16779 SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266181450 Center 2022 MS Ophthalmology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

375 45041 08-07-1989 784

785 MB16133 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266126544 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

375 45109 15-06-1995 785

786 MB15323 DEEPAM VYAS FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266133777 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

375 45314 28-11-1995 786

787 MB15018 DILEEP SONI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266123130 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

374 45730 01-07-1996 787

788 MB15107 YASHOWARDHAN SAXENA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266127374 Center 2022 MD PSM RUHS College of Medical 
Sciences, Jaipur

374 45822 17-03-1996 788

789 MB16509 JITENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266123455 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

373 45980 28-05-1995 789

790 MB16128 TEENU FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266133033 State 2022 MD Radiotherapy JLN Medical College, Ajmer 373 46000 23-03-1997 790

791 MB15965 ARJUN S MENON MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266080732 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

372 46380 06-02-1993 791

792 MB15677 MANISHA MITTAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266127443 State 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

371 46627 27-05-1995 792

793 MB15672 PANKAJ MAURYA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266127172 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

371 46633 01-11-1995 793

794 MB15401 RAHUL UJJAWAL MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266126642 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

371 46679 10-12-1994 794

795 MB15564 GURLEEN KAUR FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266119661 Center 2022 MD Pathology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

370 46939 19-09-1996 795

796 MB16407 NISHU FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266053367 Center 2022 MD Pathology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

370 46950 12-01-1997 796

797 MB16633 RISHI KASHYAP MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266130214 Center 2022 MD PSM SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

370 47011 04-09-1991 797

798 MB16517 SIMRAN ANGRUP FEMALE OTHER ST GEN - 2266176726 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

370 47060 02-05-1997 798

799 MB16431 ARPITA VIJAY FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266125727 Center 2022 MD Pathology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

370 47206 26-02-1995 799

Page 50 of 62



S.No. Reg. ID Name of the candidate Gender Domicile Category (as 
filled)

PwD  (as 
filled)

EWS  (as 
filled)

Neet ID Allotment 
Thru

PG Entry 
Year

PG Course Branch College of PG Course Score Admitted PG Rank 
2022

D.O.B. Merit No.

Provisional Merit List for Broad Speciality Candidates (Non-service, Round 2), 15.02.2026

Category Considered

800 MB15015 HARBALJOT KAUR FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266122361 Center 2022 MD Pathology SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

370 47280 13-12-1996 800

801 MB16134 SHIPRA SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129407 Center 2022 MD Microbiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

368 47749 09-06-1992 801

802 MB15019 UMA CHATURVEDI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266177053 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

47805 47805 19-02-1993 802

803 MB16645 THAPPETA DIVYA TEJA FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266004806 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

368 47870 11-05-1995 803

804 MB15437 NEHA MALIK FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266132085 State 2022 MD Transfusion 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

366 48439 27-11-1995 804

805 MB15056 CHESHTA VYAS FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266134010 State 2022 MD Physiology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

366 48506 06-11-1996 805

806 MB15237 KAPIL GOYAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124073 State 2022 MD Pharmacology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

365 48857 17-03-1997 806

807 MB16288 KOMAL SHARMA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266179550 Center 2022 MD PSM Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

363 49688 19-03-1999 807

808 MB15429 RENUKA FULWARIYA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266124343 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

361 50478 04-02-1997 808

809 MB15839 DARSHIT BARIYA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266127766 State 2022 MS Ophthalmology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

360 50869 14-11-1998 809

810 MB15290 ADITI BHANDARI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266034866 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

360 50949 27-03-1994 810

811 MB15870 AJAYPAL PACHAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266123527 State 2022 MD PSM SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

358 51558 01-08-1985 811

812 MB15100 ANKITA YADAV FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN PwD PwD 2266184457 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

356 52386 07-08-1995 812

813 MB15128 SANDEEP SAXENA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266127744 Center 2022 MD Physiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

355 52723 29-03-1978 813

814 MB16656 NEHA MELKA FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266123488 State 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

355 52805 26-10-1993 814

815 MB16064 NEELAM JORWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266034448 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

354 53338 20-02-1998 815
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816 MB16293 SUNDARA CHOLAN K MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266142115 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

353 53476 29-07-1994 816

817 MB16544 NAMAN VYAS MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266129408 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia JLN Medical College, Ajmer 353 53477 15-08-1994 817

818 MB16380 SHIVANI VIHAN FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266033829 Center 2022 MD PSM RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

352 53717 01-07-1991 818

819 MB16570 RAVINDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266186754 Center 2022 MD Pathology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 352 53936 09-10-1982 819

820 MB15518 DILKHUSH MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266127665 Center 2022 MS ENT Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

351 54254 30-06-1997 820

821 MB15785 PATEL NISHABEN MOTIBHAI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266040274 Center 2022 MD Pathology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

351 54266 13-01-1999 821

822 MB15281 FARUKH QURESHI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266127201 Center 2022 MD Physiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

350 54942 09-06-1996 822

823 MB16226 HIMANSHI FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266052138 Center 2022 MD Transfusion 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

348 55445 02-10-1996 823

824 MB15715 KAVYA SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266130124 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

348 55616 27-11-1996 824

825 MB15975 LAXMI KANT PAREEK MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266129070 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

347 55779 10-02-1992 825

826 MB15277 MOHIT SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266126556 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

347 55797 05-06-1995 826

827 MB16797 HARDIKA KHANDELWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123154 State 2022 MD Microbiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

347 55820 09-06-1997 827

828 MB16657 GURCHARAN KAUR FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266121312 Center 2022 MD Pathology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 347 56010 26-12-1996 828

829 MB16595 SUMANMEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266189263 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

346 56142 21-07-1992 829

830 MB15293 HEENA SONI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266130938 Center 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

346 56401 27-03-1989 830

831 MB15958 MUBARIK KHAN MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - PwD 2266122288 State 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

345 57058 08-07-1992 831
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832 MB15265 MALKA GULNAR NAHID FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266027414 Center 2022 MD Pathology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

344 57357 27-08-1994 832

833 MB16175 HIMANI DENDOR FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266123173 State 2022 MD Paediatrics RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

344 57402 08-04-1999 833

834 MB16374 PARUL PUROHIT FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266132320 Center 2022 MD Microbiology SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

342 57998 23-11-1989 834

835 MB16609 MONIKA VYAS FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131232 Center 2022 MD PSM SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

342 58187 18-03-1992 835

836 MB15129 DEEPIKA SAXENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128478 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

340 59148 27-03-1990 836

837 MB15729 MEENU MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125628 Center 2022 MD Psychiatry Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

339 59610 14-07-1996 837

838 MB15538 HEENA SHISHODIA FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266190895 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

339 59643 31-10-1988 838

839 MB15553 GRISHMA TAMOLI FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266123401 State 2022 MD Pathology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 338 60000 24-09-1996 839

840 MB16238 VAISHALI MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266123851 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

338 60001 07-09-1993 840

841 MB15799 MALLINATH S MAHESHWADAGI MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - PwD EWS 2266063201 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

336 60404 02-07-1996 841

842 MB15299 PRAKASH CHAND DARIYA MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266175200 Center 2022 MD Pathology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

336 60510 07-06-1995 842

843 MB15423 ABHISHEK KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266126102 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

336 60512 25-06-1995 843

844 MB15499 NIVESH LAL MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266127624 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

336 60746 20-04-1998 844

845 MB16080 DIKSHA TRIPATHI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266193342 Center 2022 MD Immunohaemato
logy and Blood 
Transfusion

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 335 61109 22-05-1994 845

846 MB16233 AYUSHI MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266128011 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

335 61129 08-01-1996 846

847 MB15406 SHUSHIL KUDI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266125162 Center 2022 MD PSM RUHS College of Medical 
Sciences, Jaipur

333 62043 02-02-1996 847
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848 MB16653 LALITA SOLANKI FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266126390 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

332 62535 14-10-1995 848

849 MB15282 REKHA DANGI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266133710 State 2022 MD Biochemistry RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

332 62554 10-07-1992 849

850 MB16309 NAMRATA SONI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266033435 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 331 62619 14-07-1996 850

851 MB15184 SONAM BANSAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266188667 Center 2022 MD Microbiology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

330 63085 28-05-1994 851

852 MB16279 PRITAYAN BHATTACHARJEE MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266023113 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry JLN Medical College, Ajmer 330 63138 30-11-1995 852

853 MB15944 AYEKPAM MINERVA FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266111423 Center 2022 MD Microbiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

330 63364 01-02-1990 853

854 MB16055 DRISHTI SONI FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266125629 State 2022 MS Anatomy SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

330 63538 03-02-1989 854

855 MB16266 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 
RATHORE

MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129871 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

329 63686 02-02-1989 855

856 MB16078 RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131115 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 326 64891 28-09-1993 856

857 MB16012 DIKSHA SINGH FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266181221 Center 2022 MD PSM SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

326 64943 17-05-1994 857

858 MB15264 DHEERAJ CHANDAK MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266133933 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

325 65319 08-05-1996 858

859 MB15012 VIJEYTA SIWACH FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266121769 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

322 66814 22-01-1993 859

860 MB16337 TEENA MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125651 State 2022 MS Obst. & 
Gynaecology

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

321 67115 16-05-1997 860

861 MB15382 RAJENDER MUDGIL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266123785 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

318 68630 11-09-1994 861

862 MB16478 ALKA KUMARI FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266028912 Center 2022 MD Transfusion 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

318 68886 05-12-1994 862

863 MB16303 CHANDRAKSHI GIRI FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266180286 Center 2022 MD Pathology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

316 69746 08-05-1994 863
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864 MB15212 DODIYA AJAY DHIRUBHAI MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266045823 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 315 69991 17-06-1996 864

865 MB15887 JATIN PRAJAPATI MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266188269 Center 2022 MD PSM RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

315 70144 30-04-1997 865

866 MB15550 RAJARAM MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266130450 Center 2022 MD Pathology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

315 70161 17-08-1986 866

867 MB15249 KHULLAR KAMNONG MALE OTHER ST GEN - 2266112575 Center 2022 MD Anaesthesia SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

313 71175 25-02-1993 867

868 MB15663 ANGOM AVA DEVI FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266111419 Center 2022 MD Pathology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

313 71202 21-01-1995 868

869 MB15622 NASHEEB SINGH MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266052749 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

311 71737 20-09-1995 869

870 MB16099 YADAV LOKESH MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266128080 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 311 72009 05-01-1995 870

871 MB16423 HIMANSHU PIPLIWAL MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266130216 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

309 72933 10-01-1993 871

872 MB16211 SUBRANIL GHOSH MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266020642 Center 2022 MD Microbiology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 308 73635 03-12-1994 872

873 MB15814 VILAM KASHUNG FEMALE OTHER ST GEN - 2266111523 Center 2022 MD Phy. Med. & Reh. SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

306 74302 26-01-1997 873

874 MB16575 ALTAF HUSSAIN BHATI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266130210 Center 2022 MD PSM SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

304 75369 13-02-1994 874

875 MB16176 ANKITA MITTAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124186 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

302 76338 19-05-1996 875

876 MB16425 SHIVANI SHARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129503 State 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

302 76441 22-08-1994 876

877 MB16315 SAURABH KATHURIA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266036786 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

301 76902 10-12-1994 877

878 MB15404 KAPIL KUMAR MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266134174 State 2022 MS Orthopaedics SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

300 77278 30-12-1994 878

879 MB16621 AKANSHA DAVID FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266189696 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

300 77306 11-08-1995 879
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880 MB16713 DR ANU PRIYA FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266131086 Center 2022 MD Physiology SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

300 77725 24-03-1993 880

881 MB16348 ADITI AGRAWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266034236 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

300 77905 25-11-1991 881

882 MB16453 AVADH KHANDELWAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266128821 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

299 78267 26-01-1996 882

883 MB15157 DR DIMPLE PARMAR FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266129294 State 2022 MD Pathology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

298 78417 26-08-1994 883

884 MB16618 SHIWANGI CHHANWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125485 State 2022 MD Pathology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

297 78995 06-10-1995 884

885 MB15384 PARAS RAWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266134100 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

296 79320 05-04-1993 885

886 MB16361 SHIVANANDA SONAVANE MALE OTHER SC GEN - PwD 2266066352 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

296 79518 09-09-1998 886

887 MB16214 REENA MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266123594 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

295 80212 10-07-1994 887

888 MB15119 SHUBHAM JAIN MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266175174 Center 2022 MD Microbiology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

295 80449 07-05-1988 888

889 MB15990 KISHAN PANDEY MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN PwD PwD 2266192524 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

292 81570 17-01-1997 889

890 MB15995 AJAY SINGH MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266044549 Center 2022 MD Physiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

292 81735 10-07-1997 890

891 MB15776 RAVI MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266127943 Center 2022 MD Radiotherapy SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

292 81761 09-12-1994 891

892 MB15304 CHANDRAKANTA MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266123306 Center 2022 MD Pathology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

290 82703 24-12-1997 892

893 MB15646 AMIT GUPTA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266051004 Center 2022 MD Microbiology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

290 82938 11-02-1988 893

894 MB16253 SALONII GUPTA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266134038 State 2022 MD Microbiology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

290 82978 27-12-1995 894

895 MB15747 ASHA KUMARI FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125360 State 2022 MD PSM SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

397 83008 01-10-1992 895
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896 MB15818 JINNIE MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266129879 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

288 83984 29-04-1998 896

897 MB16458 KARTHIK BALAJI S MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266138384 Center 2022 MD Transfusion 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

285 85195 13-12-1992 897

898 MB15137 DEVANGI GAHLOT FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124490 State 2022 MD Pharmacology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

285 85382 14-10-1997 898

899 MB15035 NARESH CHOUDHARY MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266191028 Center 2022 MD Microbiology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 285 85642 25-09-1990 899

900 MB16230 HARSHIT PARASHAR MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129692 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

285 85657 07-07-1994 900

901 MB15727 ARUSHI ARYA FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266194438 Center 2022 MD Microbiology RUHS College of Medical 
Sciences, Jaipur

285 85696 09-09-1998 901

902 MB15371 SANKHA SUBHRA DEBBARMA MALE OTHER ST GEN - 2266134316 Center 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 284 86361 24-09-1995 902

903 MB16505 SUBHASH SAINI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266124616 Center 2022 MD Microbiology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

281 87497 01-06-1994 903

904 MB15547 SHAOLI RAY FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266174287 Center 2022 MD Immunohaemato
logy and Blood 
Transfusion

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

279 88965 22-08-1994 904

905 MB15804 RAMPRASAD DHAKAD MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266176863 Center 2022 MD Pathology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

275 90695 19-04-1991 905

906 MB15207 VENKATESH SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129240 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

275 91096 07-01-1986 906

907 MB15977 MEENAL ROAT FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266133942 State 2022 MS ENT JLN Medical College, Ajmer 272 92565 07-06-1995 907

908 MB16471 ROSY RAMNGHAHMAWII FEMALE OTHER ST GEN - 2266111973 Center 2022 MD Microbiology SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

268 95054 18-06-1993 908

909 MB16606 ARUN KUMAR YOGI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266128703 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

268 95186 10-11-1990 909

910 MB15168 PRATIMA AGRAWAL FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266130814 State 2022 MD Physiology RUHS College of Medical 
Sciences, Jaipur

266 96340 08-07-1981 910

911 MB16113 KOMAL VERMA FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266183296 Center 2022 MS Anatomy SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

265 97199 07-10-1997 911
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912 MB16207 ATIF ZIA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266175661 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

262 98745 16-01-1989 912

913 MB16397 BHIVA RAM YADAV MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266130291 State 2022 MD Pharmacology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

260 99490 05-02-1992 913

914 MB16716 SUBHABRATA GHOSH MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266204174 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

260 100194 28-08-1990 914

915 MB15339 AMRITA GHOSH FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266131046 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SN Medical College, 
Jodhpur

260 100251 18-02-1993 915

916 MB15145 PRATEEK SAINI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266126905 State 2022 MD Pharmacology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

259 100332 11-02-1994 916

917 MB15456 HIMANSHU SHARMA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266185824 Center 2022 MD Physiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

259 100556 09-04-1996 917

918 MB16641 DR GAURAV KUMAR MALE OTHER SC GEN PwD PwD 2266174734 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

258 100954 20-01-1994 918

919 MB15505 AJAY KUMAR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN PwD PwD 2266053224 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

257 101373 29-03-1990 919

920 MB16241 RAKHEEB MOHAMMED MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266010131 Center 2022 MD Physiology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

256 102106 26-05-1992 920

921 MB16036 HUIDROM ROMA CHANU FEMALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266021975 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

256 102404 02-02-1994 921

922 MB15133 YASMEEN PARVEEN FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266132532 Center 2022 MD Physiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

255 102504 01-04-1985 922

923 MB16296 ANKITA BANDAWALA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266128717 State 2022 MD Pathology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 254 103435 26-01-1993 923

924 MB15028 PRERNA GUPTA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123205 State 2022 MS Anatomy SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

254 103694 28-07-1998 924

925 MB15485 YOGESH KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266127299 State 2022 MD Pharmacology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

254 103894 01-06-1994 925

926 MB16248 KUNAL GAUTAM MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123590 Center 2022 MD PSM JLN Medical College, Ajmer 254 103945 23-12-1991 926

927 MB15817 SUMAN INNANIYAN FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131772 Center 2022 MD Physiology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 253 103971 05-08-1993 927
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928 MB16776 ALUKA SAICHANDROOP MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266162219 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

253 103974 27-01-1994 928

929 MB16485 NIHAL SINGH MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266130111 State 2022 MD PSM SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

252 104775 20-09-1996 929

930 MB15791 RITUL ABHERAJBHAI 
CHAUDHARY

MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266043795 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

251 105229 05-05-1993 930

931 MB15063 MAMTA MEENA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266126754 Center 2022 MS Anatomy RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

250 106071 01-02-1993 931

932 MB15608 NIYOLEE BHAVA FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266129491 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

248 107306 16-05-1994 932

933 MB15266 ASHISH AGRAHARI MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN PwD PwD 2266180436 Center 2022 MD General 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 245 109065 13-01-1997 933

934 MB15045 AKSHITA SHEKHAWAT FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266125610 State 2022 MD Pathology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

245 109653 13-05-1993 934

935 MB16163 NISHA YADAV FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266123772 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

244 109768 10-02-1994 935

936 MB16100 SUNIT KUMAR MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266025705 Center 2022 MD PSM Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

243 110551 02-10-1990 936

937 MB16285 MANEESH MEENA MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266125714 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

240 112144 03-03-1996 937

938 MB16184 SAKSHI DHAMIJA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266052123 State 2022 MD Microbiology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

240 112309 13-09-1989 938

939 MB16591 DR AMIT KUMAR MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - PwD EWS 2266025146 Center 2022 MD Paediatrics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

240 112571 25-01-1995 939

940 MB15577 DR ALEENA ISHTIYAQUE BUTT FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266050643 Center 2022 MD PSM SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

239 113393 31-10-1994 940

941 MB15014 DR. ARSHEEN HASAN FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266129371 State 2022 MD Physiology RUHS College of Medical 
Sciences, Jaipur

235 115719 17-11-1992 941

942 MB16367 KIRAN KUMARI FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266033930 Center 2022 MD Pathology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

232 117141 14-07-1991 942

943 MB15132 SHIVAM LAVANIA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL EWS - EWS 2266129789 State 2022 MD Pathology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

231 117821 16-07-1993 943
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944 MB15259 HARI KANT SINGH MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266193471 Center 2022 MD Microbiology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

230 119116 30-09-1977 944

945 MB16284 AJIT KUMAR MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266192373 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry JLN Medical College, Ajmer 228 120001 21-08-1985 945

946 MB16549 DIVYA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266123177 Center 2022 MD Microbiology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

228 120284 06-04-1997 946

947 MB15676 PRADHYUMN SINGH MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124763 State 2022 MD Physiology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

225 121985 27-01-1995 947

948 MB15419 PREETI SHIVRAYAN FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266126936 Center 2022 MD Microbiology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

225 122434 11-03-1994 948

949 MB16087 ANKIT KUMAR VINDAL MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266127160 Center 2022 MD PSM Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

224 122845 10-05-1995 949

950 MB15214 ISHITA YEASMIN FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266033117 Center 2022 MD Physiology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

222 123813 06-08-1993 950

951 MB15328 POOJA GUPTA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266189310 Center 2022 MS Anatomy SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

222 124028 01-03-1997 951

952 MB15810 MAKWANA KIRANKUMAR 
NAGAJIBHAI

MALE OTHER ST GEN - 2266045021 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

221 124496 21-08-1994 952

953 MB15037 KAPIL MAKAR MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266123400 State 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

220 124759 04-10-1992 953

954 MB15779 YAKTI PAL SINGH MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131546 State 2022 MD Biochemistry RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

220 124918 21-06-1996 954

955 MB16052 HITESH KUMAR GARG MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266134133 State 2022 MD PSM JLN Medical College, Ajmer 220 125180 24-09-1994 955

956 MB15978 VIRENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266130521 State 2022 MS Anatomy SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

220 125234 27-07-1993 956

957 MB16045 PRATIKSHA TIWARI FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266035137 Center 2022 MS Anatomy RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

220 125291 11-07-1992 957

958 MB16379 SUDHANSHU THANVI MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124627 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

220 125435 06-08-1990 958

959 MB15822 SUCHIBRATA DE FEMALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266196865 Center 2022 MD Pharmacology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

220 125470 09-10-1992 959
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960 MB15160 TEJ PRAKASH SHARMA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - 2266186207 Center 2022 MD Physiology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

219 125676 01-09-1996 960

961 MB15080 SUBHASH MAWLIYA MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131561 State 2022 MD Pharmacology RUHS College of Medical 
Sciences, Jaipur

219 126115 01-06-1996 961

962 MB15803 SABA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - EWS 2266128296 Center 2022 MD Microbiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

215 128744 18-04-1995 962

963 MB15493 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266130592 State 2022 MD Physiology Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

214 128891 03-06-1985 963

964 MB15993 SHWETA VISHWAKARMA FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266124867 State 2022 MD Biochemistry JLN Medical College, Ajmer 210 131028 08-09-1990 964

965 MB16421 ABHISHEK OJHA MALE OTHER GENERAL GEN - PwD 2266025142 Center 2022 MS Orthopaedics SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

209 132020 30-03-1995 965

966 MB15104 GURPREET SINGH MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266131011 State 2022 MD Physiology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 208 132911 10-04-1991 966

967 MB16670 SAKSHI KUMAR FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266176211 Center 2022 MD Microbiology Govt. Medical College, 
Kota

205 134757 24-04-1994 967

968 MB15921 ANITA RAJ RATHORE FEMALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266131450 State 2022 MS Anatomy SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

203 136117 21-08-1992 968

969 MB16494 ANISH NAGDA MALE RAJASTHAN GENERAL GEN - 2266130345 State 2022 MS Anatomy RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

202 136490 01-01-1997 969

970 MB15464 SAKSHI SINGH FEMALE RAJASTHAN MBC NCL MBC - 2266127747 State 2022 MD Anaesthesia Jhalawar Medical College, 
Jhalawar

200 137503 06-03-1997 970

971 MB15079 ABHISHEK GAJENDRA CHHOLAK MALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266126387 State 2022 MD Transfusion 
Medicine

RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

200 137841 29-08-1994 971

972 MB15117 MURLI MANOHER CHAUDHARY MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266123049 State 2022 MD Pharmacology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

195 140866 05-07-1993 972

973 MB16502 NARENDRA KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266037780 Center 2022 MS Anatomy RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

193 142078 16-03-1983 973

974 MB15291 PIYUSH KAPOOR MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266129113 State 2022 MD Physiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

191 142870 30-09-1992 974

975 MB16063 SAURABH KUMAR MALE OTHER OBC NCL GEN - 2266058554 Center 2022 MD Physiology SP Medical College, 
Bikaner

191 143006 30-08-1986 975
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976 MB15820 ARYA SURENDRAN FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266038997 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry JLN Medical College, Ajmer 800 145932 23-03-1994 976

977 MB16700 SHAGUN SINGH FEMALE RAJASTHAN ST ST - 2266129201 State 2022 MD Microbiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

180 148973 09-05-1991 977

978 MB16185 POOJA KUMAWAT FEMALE RAJASTHAN OBC CL GEN - 2266134231 State 2022 MD Physiology RNT Medical College, 
Udaipur

177 150721 31-05-1994 978

979 MB16150 M YACHANA FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266136249 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

172 153577 12-09-1994 979

980 MB15263 DEBASMITA BHOWMIK FEMALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266190259 Center 2022 MD Biochemistry SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

172 153667 19-11-1994 980

981 MB16299 RENUKA GOCHER FEMALE RAJASTHAN MBC NCL GEN - 2266128840 State 2022 MD Microbiology SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

171 153908 26-06-1992 981

982 MB16463 SURENDAR KUMAR MALE RAJASTHAN SC SC - 2266131426 State 2022 MD Forensic 
Medicine

JLN Medical College, Ajmer 170 154177 25-12-1987 982

983 MB15717 MILIND KUMAR MALE OTHER SC GEN - 2266174980 Center 2022 MD Physiology JLN Medical College, Ajmer 170 154272 23-07-1993 983

984 MB16069 SURESH KUMAR SAINI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL GEN - 2266126022 State 2022 MS Anatomy SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

170 154895 14-11-1988 984

985 MB15368 MAHESH SAINI MALE RAJASTHAN OBC NCL OBC - 2266126100 State 2022 MS Anatomy SMS Medical College, 
Jaipur

169 155201 10-12-1996 985
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